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MEDAL STANDINGS

Individual Team Total Rank by
Rank |NOC
G S B Tot Tot G S Tot Total

1| RUS - Russia 2 3 5 3 6 4 6 1 11 1

2 |ITA - ltaly 3 1 1 5 1 4 4 2 3 9 =2

3 | UKR - Ukraine 1 1 2 4 1 5 3 2 4 9 =2

4 | DEN - Denmark 1 1 2 2 3 2 2 1 5 =4
5|ESP - Spain 1 1 2 3 1 1 3 5 =4

6 | NED - Netherlands 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 3 6

7 | GEO - Georgia 1 1 1 =8

8 | FRA - France 1 1 1 1 1 2 7

9| SLO - Slovenia 1 1 1 1 =8

10 | GER - Germany 1 1 1 1 =8

10 | NOR - Norway 1 1 1 1 =8

Total: 8 8 8 24 8 24 16 16 16 48
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MEDALLIST BY EVENT
Event Name Date | Medal Name NOC
Recurve Men Sat 26 Mar | GOLD NESPOLI Mauro ITA - ltaly
SILVER KOZHIN Alexander RUS - Russia
BRONZE | RUBAN Viktor UKR - Ukraine
Recurve Women Sat 26 Mar | GOLD BORODAY Tatyana RUS - Russia
SILVER VALEEVA Natalia ITA - Italy
BRONZE |[HURKMANS Coby NED - Netherlands
Recurve Junior Men Sat 26 Mar | GOLD TSYBZHITOV Bolot RUS - Russia
SILVER FERNANDEZ Antonio ESP - Spain
BRONZE | MAYR Camilo GER - Germany
Recurve Junior Women Sat 26 Mar | GOLD BULIGA Olga UKR - Ukraine
SILVER DASHIDORZHIEVA Tuyana RUS - Russia
BRONZE | SICHENIKOVA Lidiia UKR - Ukraine
Compound Men Sat 26 Mar | GOLD BLEYENDAAL Ruben NED - Netherlands
SILVER PEINEAU Sebastien FRA - France
BRONZE | BOE Morten NOR - Norway
Compound Women Sat 26 Mar | GOLD TONIOLI Marcella ITA - ltaly
SILVER LOGINOVA Albina RUS - Russia
BRONZE |AGUDO Fatima ESP - Spain
Compound Junior Men Sat 26 Mar | GOLD POLIDORI Jacopo ITA - ltaly
SILVER KARDASH Ihor UKR - Ukraine
BRONZE | FRIESE Nicklas DEN - Denmark
Compound Junior Women Sat 26 Mar | GOLD SONNICHSEN Sarah DEN - Denmark
SILVER CERNE Toja SLO - Slovenia
BRONZE |GRILLO Deborah ITA - Italy
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MEDALLIST BY EVENT

Event Name

Date

Medal

Name

NOC

Recurve Men Team

Sat 26 Mar

GOLD

RUBAN Viktor
IVASHKO Markiyan

HAVELKO Yuriy

UKR - Ukraine

SILVER

KOZHIN Alexander
TSYREMPILOV Belikto

TCYRENDASHIEV Chingis

RUS - Russia

BRONZE

MARAN Luca

NESPOLI Mauro

FRANGILLI Michele

ITA - Italy

Recurve Women Team

Sat 26 Mar

GOLD

NARIMANIDZE Khatuna

ESEBUA Kristine

DIASAMIDZE Asmat

GEO - Georgia

SILVER

DOROKHOVA Tetyana
KOVAL Viktoriya

BEREZHNA Tetyana

UKR - Ukraine

BRONZE

BOMBOEVA Anna
ERDYNIYEVA Natalya

BORODAY Tatyana

RUS - Russia

Recurve Junior Men Team

Sat 26 Mar

GOLD

RODRIGUEZ Juan Ignacio
FERNANDEZ Antonio

OLANDIA Jose Carlos

ESP - Spain

SILVER

SANZHITSYBIKOV Konstantin
TSYDENZHAPOV Sanzhi-Zhanchip

TSYBZHITOV Bolot

RUS - Russia

BRONZE

MARCHENKO Yevhen
IVANYTSKYY Heorhiy

SOBKO Valentyn

UKR - Ukraine
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MEDALLIST BY EVENT

Event Name

Date

Medal

Name

NOC

Recurve Junior Women Team

Sat 26 Mar

GOLD

SICHENIKOVA Lidiia
BULIGA Olga

PAVLOVA Anastasia

UKR - Ukraine

SILVER

SEGINA Tatiana
TSYREMPILOVA Sayana

DASHIDORZHIEVA Tuyana

RUS - Russia

BRONZE

RIBAS Margalida
ALARCON Mirian

FERNANDEZ Helena

ESP - Spain

Compound Men Team

Sat 26 Mar

GOLD

DAMSBO Martin

LAURSEN Patrick

JOHANNESSEN Torben

DEN - Denmark

SILVER

ELZINGA Peter

DOLDERMAN Sander

BLEYENDAAL Ruben

NED - Netherlands

BRONZE

PEINEAU Sebastien
GENET Dominique

DOUSSOT Christophe

FRA - France

Compound Women Team

Sat 26 Mar

GOLD

BALZHANOVA Viktoria

LOGINOVA Albina

AVDEEVA Natalia

RUS - Russia

SILVER

SALVI Eugenia
TONIOLI Marcella

D'AGOSTINO Katia

ITA - Italy

BRONZE

AGUDO Fatima

CUESTA Irene

BENITO Julia

ESP - Spain
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Event Name Date | Medal Name NOC
Compound Junior Men Team Sat 26 Mar | GOLD POLIDORI Jacopo ITA - Italy
FANTI Luca
MARESCA Alessandro
SILVER DARUM Andreas DEN - Denmark

FRIESE Nicklas

KNUDSEN Mads

BRONZE | BOLSHAKOV Vladyslav UKR - Ukraine
BOZHKO Mykhaylo

KARDASH lhor

Compound Junior Women Team Sat 26 Mar | GOLD KOROBEYNIKOVA Ekaterina RUS - Russia
ARTEMOVA Anna

CHERKASHNEVA Svetlana

SILVER SONNICHSEN Sarah DEN - Denmark
SIGIL Michalina Josephine

FRANDSEN Ida

BRONZE | GRILLO Deborah ITA - Italy
CAVALLERI Giulia

LANDI Elisabetta
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ENTRIES BY COUNTRY

NOC Country Name Date of Birth Back No. Event

AUT  Austria WOLL Christian Officials Coach
DORNHOFER Heribert 11 JAN 1973 017C Recurve Men
BERNHUBER Gerald 19 MAR 1964 017C Compound Men
KOBATH Bruno 23 APR 1964 016C Compound Men
MOSER Erich 015C Compound Men

BEL  Belgium PRELIPCEAN Marina Officials Coach
VAN ELVEN Cedric 02 OCT 1978 018B Compound Men

BUL Bulgaria YOTOV lvan Officials Coach
HRISTOV Yavor Vasilev 25 MAR 1976 016D Recurve Men
DANAILOVA Dobromira 24 OCT 1995 032B Recurve Junior Women

CRO Croatia BUDEN Dubravko Officials Coach
KOLAREK Damir Officials Coach
ORLIC Igor Officials Coach
BACAC Adriano 01 APR 1994 007B Recurve Junior Men
ORLIC Vedran 13 APR 1994 008B Recurve Junior Men
BUDEN Ivana 10 SEP 1985 021C Compound Women
KOLLER FUNDELIC Lana 21 DEC 1980 019C Compound Women
ZORMAN Tanja 21 JUN 1988 020C Compound Women
BUDEN Domagoj 08 AUG 1997 006C Compound Junior Men
SUVAK Andelo 13 NOV 1994 005C Compound Junior Men
VAVRO Mario 28 NOV 1997 004C Compound Junior Men
BRLEK Tamara 15JAN 1996 029C Compound Junior Women
ORLIC Maja 09 MAY 1997 027C Compound Junior Women
OSTREK Dora 06 JAN 1996 028C Compound Junior Women

CZE Czech Republic MAJAROVA Hana Officials Coach
DUB Vojtech 30 JUL 1994 008C Recurve Junior Men
MELUZIN Ondrej 21 AUG 1991 007C Recurve Junior Men
PERTLIK Filip 11 MAY 1991 009C Recurve Junior Men

DEN  Denmark HANSEN Dan Officials Coach
LAURSEN Louise 27 JUN 1988 023B Recurve Women
DAMSBO Martin 26 MAY 1985 009A Compound Men
JOHANNESSEN Torben 02 OCT 1967 010A Compound Men
LAURSEN Patrick 16 MAY 1988 011A Compound Men
DARUM Andreas 15JAN 1991 004B Compound Junior Men
FRIESE Nicklas 20 MAR 1993 006B Compound Junior Men
KNUDSEN Mads 25 FEB 1992 005B Compound Junior Men
FRANDSEN Ida 12 APR 1994 027B Compound Junior Women
SIGIL Michalina Josephine 31 0CT 1991 028B Compound Junior Women
SONNICHSEN Sarah 10 FEB 1995 029B Compound Junior Women
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ENTRIES BY COUNTRY

NOC Country

Name

Date of Birth Back No.

Event

EMAU Emau ALBERGA Dean Organizing Committee Press
BALTRUSAITE Ringa Judge Member
BARTOMEU Josep Organizing Committee Volunteer
BELTRAN Magda Organizing Committee Staff
BOCKER Wolfgang Judge Chair
CARRILLO Marisa Organizing Committee Staff
CATANAN David Judge Director of Shooting
CHAQUERO Juan Maria Judge Director of Shooting
CHARQUERO Juan Maria Judge Director of Shooting
CORTES Javier Organizing Committee Staff
CUADRAT Fina Organizing Committee Staff
DELIGANT Christian EMAU Staff
FERRE Enric Organizing Committee Volunteer
FORNER FERRERES Alicia Organizing Committee Volunteer
FRANCISCO JAVIER Oceu Organizing Committee Staff
GABARRET Jean-Pierre Judge Member
GEGG Andre Organizing Committee Press
GIMENEZ HERNANDEZ Francisco Jose Judge Member
GUIRAO Antonio Organizing Committee Staff
GUTIERREZ Nuria Organizing Committee Volunteer
HOPPE Adriana Judge Member
JOVER GARCIA Francisco Javier Organizing Committee Volunteer
LACOSTA Ana Organizing Committee Volunteer
LARKINA Mariya Judge Member
MEDIA Press Organizing Committee Press
MEDIA Press Organizing Committee Press
MEDIA Press Organizing Committee Press
MEDIA Press Organizing Committee Press
MIRET Monica Organizing Committee Staff
MOLINA Enric Organizing Committee Volunteer
MORILLO Carlos Organizing Committee Volunteer
MUNOZ Flor Organizing Committee Staff
NUNEZ Desire Organizing Committee Volunteer
NUNEZ Jesus Organizing Committee Volunteer
PAPADOPOULOQOU Evelyn EMAU Technical Delegate
PIQUER GARCIA Irene Organizing Committee Volunteer
PIQUER GARCIA Julia Organizing Committee Volunteer
PISANI Matteo EMAU Staff
PISCIOTTI Marinella EMAU Vip
PLAKOUDA Aikterini Judge Member
SCARZELLA Ardingo EMAU Staff
SCARZELLA Mario EMAU Vip
STRANDBY Bjarne Judge Member
WOODGER Andrew Judge Member
WOODGER Katherine Judge Member
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ENTRIES BY COUNTRY

NOC Country

Name

Date of Birth Back No.

Event

ESP  Spain

EST Estonia
FIN Finland
FRA  France

GBR  Great Britain

BIGORRA Montserrat
CHO Hyungmok
GALLARDO Almudena
GONZALES Daniel
IBANEZ Marcelino

LEE Mi Jeong

LIBIANO Mark

MILIAN CARBO Lluis
MONTEJANO Luis Miguel
PEYRO Maria Luisa
VERA Luis

CUESTA Elias

MORILLO Daniel

RIERA Raul
FERNANDEZ Antonio
OLANDIA Jose Carlos
RODRIGUEZ Juan Ignacio
ALARCON Mirian
FERNANDEZ Helena
RIBAS Margalida
BLAZQUEZ Alberto
CANALEJAS Victor
LAPIEDRA lidefonso
AGUDO Fatima

BENITO Julia

CUESTA Irene

AGUADO Luis Miguel
NIETO TALADRIZ Diego
ROSADO ALINDADO Alejandro
NIETO TALADRIZ Clara

RESSAR Evert
JAATMAA Mariel
RANG Evelyn

HUMALAJOKI Paivi
VAAJAMAKI Vesa
VAINIONPAA Petri
HAUTAMAKI Juho
HUMALAJOKI Aulis
JARVENPAA Marko
JARVENPAA Erja
RYTKY Merja

BINON Benoit
LAFOREST Christian
MICHAUT Anne
PAILLET Laurent
TABARD Sebastien
TAVERNIER Olivier
BEZAULT Celine
TOUSSAINT Melina
DOUSSOT Christophe
GENET Dominique
PEINEAU Sebastien
CHESSE Joanna

FOLKARD Naomi
RIKUNENKO Andrew
HUNT Nicky

Organizing Committee
Officials Coach
Officials Coach
Organizing Committee
Organizing Committee
Officials Coach
Organizing Committee
Organizing Committee
Officials Coach
Organizing Committee
Organizing Committee

Press
Press
Sponsor

Press
Press

Sponsor
Staff

15 MAR 1985 015B
21 JAN 1988 016B
24 MAY 1983 014B
12 JUN 1991 002B
31 AUG 1991 003B
19 APR 1992 001B

028B
08 MAR 1991 027B

026B

013B
13 SEP 1979 014B

012B
15JUN 1968 019D
15JUN 1950 021D
13 SEP 1983 020D
18 MAR 1991 002B
24 JUN 1994 001B
03 SEP 1991 003B
24 JUN 1994 030B

17 OCT 1983 019A
08 JUL 1990 022B
01 JAN 1900 023B

13 MAY 1985 015D
29 APR 1991 014D
19 APR 1989 017A
19JUL 1964 015A
05 MAY 1966  016A
03 SEP 1964 023D
01 JAN 1900 022D

20 SEP 1976 017B
15 SEP 1978 023C

024C
02 MAY 1979 012D
24 NOV 1968 013D

014D
25FEB 1986 026C

18 SEP 1983 025B
02 OCT 1970 018A
29 JAN 1985 026B

Recurve Men

Recurve Men

Recurve Men

Recurve Junior Men
Recurve Junior Men
Recurve Junior Men
Recurve Junior Women
Recurve Junior Women
Recurve Junior Women
Compound Men
Compound Men
Compound Men
Compound Women
Compound Women
Compound Women
Compound Junior Men
Compound Junior Men
Compound Junior Men
Compound Junior Women

Compound Men
Compound Women
Compound Women

Officials Coach
Recurve Men
Recurve Men
Compound Men
Compound Men
Compound Men
Compound Women
Compound Women

Officials Coach
Officials Coach
Officials Coach
Officials Coach
Officials Coach
Recurve Men
Recurve Women
Recurve Women
Compound Men
Compound Men
Compound Men
Compound Women

Recurve Women
Compound Men
Compound Women
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ENTRIES BY COUNTRY

NOC Country Name Date of Birth Back No. Event

GEO Georgia AN Hyung Seung Officials Coach
PHUTKARADZE Tamaz Officials Coach
SANISHVILI Artem Officials Coach
DIASAMIDZE Asmat 30 JAN 1973 021A Recurve Women
ESEBUA Kristine 19 MAR 1985 020A Recurve Women
NARIMANIDZE Khatuna 02 FEB 1974 022A Recurve Women

GER Germany ABEL Irene Officials Coach
BACHMANN Viktor Officials Coach
KERNER Carola Officials Coach
KUPFER Maximillian 11 DEC 1991 004C Recurve Junior Men
MAYR Camilo 04 MAR 1991 006C Recurve Junior Men
NESEMANN Simon 03 FEB 1991 005C Recurve Junior Men
BAUER Katharina 01 SEP 1995 028A Recurve Junior Women
OSWALD Lisa 01 APR 1994  026A Recurve Junior Women
VIEHMEIER Isabel 24 JUN 1992  027A Recurve Junior Women

GRE Greece NASOULAS Alexandros Officials Coach
TSERKEZIS Stefanos 16 DEC 1972 017A Recurve Men
PAPAVASILEIOU Michail 07 APR 1994 007D Recurve Junior Men
CHORTI Ariadni 19 APR 1994 029B Recurve Junior Women
MPAKO Samira 04 MAR 1995 031B Recurve Junior Women
PAPANDREOPOULOU Maria 16 JUL 1992 030B Recurve Junior Women
LEKATIS loannis 22 FEB 1989 019C Compound Men
AERIKOS Christos 15JUL 1996 007C Compound Junior Men
LYRAS Dimosthenis 10 OCT 1994 006D Compound Junior Men
VARDAKOSTAS Christos 15JUL 1991 008B Compound Junior Men
GIANNAKOPOULOU Maria 07 OCT 1994 032C Compound Junior Women

ISR Israel ALKOLOMBRA Lea Officials Coach
DRATOVSKY Denis Officials Coach
DRUKMAN Konstantin 013C Recurve Men
GOFMAN Natan 04 FEB 1969 011C Recurve Men
MATZKIN Guy 01 JAN 1990 012C Recurve Men
ALKOLOMBRA Dotam 27 AUG 1994 010A Recurve Junior Men
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ENTRIES BY COUNTRY

NOC Country

Name

Date of Birth Back No.

Event

ITA Italy

LAT Latvia

LTU Lithuania

MDA Moldova

BERTONE Paola
CAFAGNO Riccardo
CLINI Filippo
FALZONI Giovanni
PARK Young Sooic
ROSSI Andrea
STEFANO Carrer
VELLA Gigi

XOTTI Tiziano
FRANGILLI Michele
MARAN Luca
NESPOLI Mauro
TOMASI Jessica
TONETTA Elena
VALEEVA Natalia
GIORI Lorenzo
MORELLO Marco
PIANESI Lorenzo
FILIPPI Gloria
MANDIA Claudia
ROTA Gaia
BOVINI Mauro
DRAGONI Luigi
PAGNI Sergio
D'AGOSTINO Katia
SALVI Eugenia
TONIOLI Marcella
FANTI Luca
MARESCA Alessandro
POLIDORI Jacopo
CAVALLERI Giulia
GRILLO Deborah
LANDI Elisabetta

OLEKSEJENKO Aleksander
OLEKSEJENKO Julia

SURUTKOVICIUS Stanislavas
URBONAVICIUS Leonidas
KOVALEVSKIJ Adrianas
LIAUDANSKAS Aidas
MORKELIUNAS Ignas
SERNA Jonas

SIGAUSKAS Vladas
BABININA Jelena

SVEDAS Vilius

CECANOVA Irina
GOSPODINOVA Anastasia
MIRCA Alexandra

OLARU Dan

01 MAY 1976  015A
04 JUN 1992  016A
22 NOV 1987 014A
03JUL 1986 021C

08 JUN 1988 020C
15 NOV 1969 022C
04 FEB 1991 002C
30DEC 1992 003C
28 SEP 1992 001C
28 MAY 1992  029C
210CT 1992 031C
030C

011D

010D

26 MAR 1979 009D
023C

22 JUN 1960 022C
024C

18 JAN 1991 005D

21 MAR 1994  007A
05 MAY 1991 004D
24 APR 1993 028D
08 SEP 1993 029D
30 JAN 1992 027D

026A

20 JAN 1993 006D
04 NOV 1995 004D
09 JUL 1991 005D
18 JUL 1961 015D
07 AUG 1967 016D
28 JUN 1977 024D
03 DEC 1992 007B

025D
01JAN 1991 032C
11 OCT 1993 031D
01JAN 1991 010B

Officials Coach
Officials Coach
Officials Coach
Officials Coach
Officials Coach
Officials Coach
Officials Coach
Officials Coach
Officials Coach
Recurve Men

Recurve Men

Recurve Men

Recurve Women
Recurve Women
Recurve Women
Recurve Junior Men
Recurve Junior Men
Recurve Junior Men
Recurve Junior Women
Recurve Junior Women
Recurve Junior Women
Compound Men
Compound Men
Compound Men
Compound Women
Compound Women
Compound Women
Compound Junior Men
Compound Junior Men
Compound Junior Men
Compound Junior Women
Compound Junior Women
Compound Junior Women

Officials Coach
Compound Women

Officials Coach
Officials Coach
Recurve Junior Men
Recurve Junior Men
Recurve Junior Men
Compound Men
Compound Men
Compound Women
Compound Junior Men

Recurve Women
Recurve Women
Recurve Women
Recurve Junior Men
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NOC Country Name Date of Birth Back No. Event
NED Netherlands BRUNTINK José Officials Coach
ELZINGA Pier Officials Coach
HUIZING Bé Officials Coach
VAN ALTEN Wietse Officials Coach
NIJSSEN Willem 25 APR 1987 013D Recurve Men
VAN DEN BOGAART Hennie 22 NOV 1962 012D Recurve Men
VAN DER VEN Rick 14 APR 1991 011D Recurve Men
HURKMANS Coby 05 MAR 1985 024B Recurve Women
VAN DEN BERG Sjef 14 APR 1995 009B Recurve Junior Men
BLEYENDAAL Ruben 14 APR 1981 011B Compound Men
DOLDERMAN Sander 010B Compound Men
ELZINGA Peter 30 JAN 1981 009B Compound Men
MARKOQVIC Irina 23 SEP 1976  020A Compound Women
VAN BERLO-JANSSEN Karin 01 FEB 1983 021A Compound Women
VAN CASPEL Inge 14 JUL 1991 019A Compound Women
SCHLOESSER Mike 15 JAN 1994  008A Compound Junior Men
NOR Norway NEMATINIA Davood Officials Coach
AAMAAS Njaal 050CT 1988 017D Recurve Men
BURHOL Simen 23 JAN 1992 o010C Recurve Junior Men
BOE Morten 07 DEC 1971 018C Compound Men
JARNSTEDT Roger 31 AUG 1967 019B Compound Men
SVENSEN June 22 JUN 1954 025B Compound Women
GRYDELAND Runa 06 MAY 1994 030C Compound Junior Women
POL Poland BASCIUK Jozef Officials Coach
KOCIK Kazimierz Officials Coach
PACURA Ryszard Officials Coach
SKRZYPEK Henryk Officials Coach
WALASZEK Jaroslaw Officials Coach
NOWAK Piotr 20 MAR 1991 011A Recurve Men
PIATEK Piotr 17 FEB 1982 012A Recurve Men
PROC Jacek 09 SEP 1981 013A Recurve Men
CWIENCZEK Malgorzata 16 OCT 1982 024A Recurve Women
LESNIAK Natalia 10 JUL 1991 023A Recurve Women
WYCZECHOWSKA Paula 05 SEP 1991 025A Recurve Women
FALDZINSKI Maciej 22 JUL 1992 001A Recurve Junior Men
MALICKI Dawid 01 MAY 1993 003A Recurve Junior Men
PAJACZEK Piotr 10 JUL 1993  002A Recurve Junior Men
JEDRA Emilia 18 SEP 1991  030A Recurve Junior Women
KAMINSKA Joanna 10 0CT 1991 029A Recurve Junior Women
WOJINICKA Aleksandra 05 NOV 1992 031A Recurve Junior Women
STANIECZEK Anna 24 JAN 1955 025C Compound Women
SZALANSKA Katarzyna 05 DEC 1992 030D Compound Junior Women

RFETA Rfeta

BELTRAN Magda
BROCAL Jose
BRONCANO Luisa
GREGORY Jose
HERNANDEZ Sacra
MIRET Lorenzo
OLIVAN Esteban
SERRANO Julio

V.I.P. Vip
V.I.P. Vip
V.L.P. Vip
V.I.P. Vip
V.I.P. Vip
V.L.P. Vip
V.I.P. Vip
V.I.P. Vip
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ENTRIES BY COUNTRY

NOC Country

Name

Date of Birth Back No.

Event

RUS Russia

SLO Slovenia

SuUl Switzerland

BOLOTOVA Natalia
ESHEEV Vladimir
PLATONOV Oleg
SAPUNOV Viktor
TRAPEZNIKOV Vasily
TSYBIKOV Badmazhap
VORONKOV Rostilav
ZABRODSKIY Stanislav
ZHIGZHITOVA Svetlana
ZIMIN Alexander

KOZHIN Alexander
TCYRENDASHIEV Chingis
TSYREMPILOV Belikto
BOMBOEVA Anna
BORODAY Tatyana
ERDYNIYEVA Natalya
SANZHITSYBIKOV Konstantin
TSYBZHITOV Bolot
TSYDENZHAPOV Sanzhi-Zhanchip
DASHIDORZHIEVA Tuyana
SEGINA Tatiana
TSYREMPILOVA Sayana
KHALUDOROYV Danzan
KHLYSCHENKO Anton
RINCHINO Chingese
AVDEEVA Natalia
BALZHANOVA Viktoria
LOGINOVA Albina

KOZHIN Dmitry

OSHIROV Maxim
TRETYACHENKO Nikolay
ARTEMOVA Anna
CHERKASHNEVA Svetlana
KOROBEYNIKOVA Ekaterina

KONCAN Gregor
ZUPANC Matej
HRUP Marko
RIJAVEC Jan
STRAJHAR Klemen
BOZIC Brina
REBEC David
SITAR Dejan
TURSIC Slavko
CERNE Arne
CERNE Toja

DE GIULI Valentine
FUMEAUX Gregoire
HOFER Patrizio

PRUDENTE Robert
PRUDENTE Sandra

10 APR 1990 013B

012B
13 APR 1977 011B
02 JUN 1992 021D
27 JAN 1972 020D
06 AUG 1988 022D
23 JUN 1993 008A
23 NOV 1993 007A
26 MAR 1994  009A
14 APR 1996 026C
20 JAN 1992 027C
16 MAY 1993 028C
09 AUG 1983 015B
05 APR 1990 017B
12 FEB 1991 016B
06 SEP 1988  024A
11 MAY 1988 022A
07 AUG 1983  023A
25 APR 1994 001D
26 JAN 1994 002D
11 DEC 1993 003D
05 APR 1991 030A
06 OCT 1992 032A
28 DEC 1992 031A

08 JAN 1994  004A
13JUL 1994 005A
20 AUG 1994  006A
22 MAY 1992 032D
250CT 1973 013A
09 DEC 1979 012A
05 MAY 1973  014A
26 MAR 1996 008C
04 JUL 1993 032B

02 OCT 1990 025C
10 SEP 1990 010C
02 APR 1980 009C
18 OCT 1965 011C
27 NOV 1965  025A

Officials Coach
Officials Coach
Officials Coach
Officials Coach
Officials Coach
Officials Coach
Officials Coach
Officials Coach
Officials Coach
Officials Coach
Recurve Men

Recurve Men

Recurve Men

Recurve Women
Recurve Women
Recurve Women
Recurve Junior Men
Recurve Junior Men
Recurve Junior Men
Recurve Junior Women
Recurve Junior Women
Recurve Junior Women
Compound Men
Compound Men
Compound Men
Compound Women
Compound Women
Compound Women
Compound Junior Men
Compound Junior Men
Compound Junior Men
Compound Junior Women
Compound Junior Women
Compound Junior Women

Officials Coach
Officials Coach
Recurve Junior Men
Recurve Junior Men
Recurve Junior Men
Recurve Junior Women
Compound Men
Compound Men
Compound Men
Compound Junior Men
Compound Junior Women

Recurve Women
Compound Men
Compound Men
Compound Men
Compound Women

SWE Sweden AHLUND Cenneth Officials Coach
BLOMROOS Per Marten Officials Coach
SAVILUOTO Kaarina Officials Coach
FRIBERG Jonatan 27 JAN 1991 003C Compound Junior Men
LUNDSTROM Viktor 28 MAR 1992 001C Compound Junior Men
RONNOW Christopher 31 MAY 1992 002C Compound Junior Men
ERIKSSON Mimmi 15FEB 1994 031B Compound Junior Women
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NOC Country Name Date of Birth Back No. Event

TUR  Turkey CAKIROGLU Hakan Officials Coach
DONMEZ Esen Officials Coach
KOCAOGLU Husnu Officials Coach
OZDEMIR Emre Officials Coach
BOZLAR Fatih 14 MAY 1991 001D Recurve Junior Men
ESKICI Osman 05 SEP 1994 003D Recurve Junior Men
KIRSEVER Kerem 19 AUG 1994 002D Recurve Junior Men
AKTUNA Aybuke 18 MAR 1994 027D Recurve Junior Women
UNAL Zeynep lIsilsu 01 MAY 1994 028D Recurve Junior Women
YIGITER Zehra Ece 04 MAY 1991 026D Recurve Junior Women
SULUN Esra 21 NOV 1990 024B Compound Women
ALICI Ozgur Can 02 OCT 1994 002A Compound Junior Men
DAVARCI Ali 01 JAN 1991 003A Compound Junior Men
KURUCAN Huseyin Aykan 09 JUN 1994 001A Compound Junior Men
CITLAK Elif 19 OCT 1994 031C Compound Junior Women

UKR  Ukraine ANTONOV Serhiy Officials Coach
DIAKOVA Oksana Officials Coach
HAVELKO Mariya Officials Coach
LAVRINENKO Irina Officials Coach
LEBETKO Serhiy Officials Coach
MYKHAYLENKO Viktor Officials Coach
PINCHUK Mykhailo Officials Coach
SHUFRICH Nestor V.I.P. Vip
SIDORUK Victor Officials Coach
SYDORUK Viktor Officials Coach
HAVELKO Yuriy 27 AUG 1988 016C Recurve Men
IVASHKO Markiyan 015C Recurve Men
RUBAN Viktor 24 MAY 1981 014C Recurve Men
BEREZHNA Tetyana 13 NOV 1985 020B Recurve Women
DOROKHOVA Tetyana 03JUN 1985 021B Recurve Women
KOVAL Viktoriya 023D Recurve Women
IVANYTSKYY Heorhiy 06 MAY 1992 004B Recurve Junior Men
MARCHENKO Yevhen 07 OCT 1991 005B Recurve Junior Men
SOBKO Valentyn 06 MAR 1993 006B Recurve Junior Men
BULIGA Olga 23 JAN 1991 029D Recurve Junior Women
PAVLOVA Anastasia 09 FEB 1995 032A Recurve Junior Women
SICHENIKOVA Lidiia 03 FEB 1993 030D Recurve Junior Women
GOLOVKO Vadim 014C Compound Men
KOVAL Serhiy 012C Compound Men
SCHKOLNY Konstantin 013C Compound Men
KURITSYNA Dina 019B Compound Women
KURSINA Yuliya 021B Compound Women
MELNYK Sofiia 020B Compound Women
BOLSHAKOV Vladyslav 005A Compound Junior Men
BOZHKO Mykhaylo 18 NOV 1994  006A Compound Junior Men
KARDASH lhor 31 MAR 1994  004A Compound Junior Men
DYAKOVA Viktoriya 29 SEP 1993  027A Compound Junior Women
MOSKALENKO Yuliya 11 JUN 1991 029A Compound Junior Women
SZKOLNA Maria 028A Compound Junior Women
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Cambrils (ESP) Xl World Archery European Indoor Championships

o\
)( Recurve Men

21-27 Mar 2011

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score  1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank

1 NESPOLI Mauro ITA Italy 590 /02  -Bye- 6 6 6 6

2 KOZHIN Alexander RUS Russia 588 /05 6 7 6 6 4

3 RUBAN Viktor UKR Ukraine 592 /01  -Bye- 6 6 0 6

4 MARAN Luca ITA Italy 590 /03  -Bye- 6 6 5 2

5 AAMAAS Njaal NOR  Norway 583 /10 6 6 4 (146)

6 RIERA Raul ESP Spain 555 /27 6 6 4 (140)

7 IVASHKO Markiyan UKR Ukraine 588 /04  -Bye- 6 2 (116)

8 VAN DER VEN Rick NED Netherlands 584 /09 7 6 2 (115)

9 MORILLO Daniel ESP Spain 586 /07 6 5

9 CUESTA Elias ESP Spain 583 /11 6 4

9 FRANGILLI Michele ITA Italy 584 /08 6 2

9 MATZKIN Guy ISR Israel 580 /14 6 2

9 VAN DEN BOGAART Hennie NED Netherlands 576 /18 6 2

9 NOWAK Piotr POL Poland 582 /12 6 1

9 HAVELKO Yuriy UKR Ukraine 581 /13 7 0

9 PIATEK Piotr POL Poland 578 /17 6 0

17 PROC Jacek POL Poland 587 /06 4

17 HRISTOV Yavor Vasilev BUL Bulgaria 578 /16 4

17 TSYREMPILOV Belikto RUS Russia 576 /19 4

17 TCYRENDASHIEV Chingis RUS Russia 571 /22 4

17 NIJSSEN Willem NED Netherlands 574 /20 3

17 TAVERNIER Olivier FRA France 580 /15 2

17 TSERKEZIS Stefanos GRE Greece 573 /21 2

17 VAAJAMAKI Vesa FIN Finland 571 /23 2

17 DORNHOFER Heribert AUT Austria 565 /25 2

17 GOFMAN Natan ISR Israel 562 /26 2

17 VAINIONPAA Petri FIN Finland 569 /24 1

17 DRUKMAN Konstantin ISR Israel 555 /28 0
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Cambrils (ESP) Xl World Archery European Indoor Championships

o\
)( Recurve Women

21-27 Mar 2011

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score  1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank

1 BORODAY Tatyana RUS  Russia 564 /17 6 7 6 6 6 T.10

2 VALEEVA Natalia ITA Italy 584 /02  -Bye- 6 6 6 5 T.9

3 HURKMANS Coby NED  Netherlands 577 /04  -Bye- 6 6 0 6 T.9*

4 FOLKARD Naomi GBR  Great Britain 578 /03  -Bye- 6 6 0 5 T9

5 DOROKHOVA Tetyana UKR  Ukraine 575 /07  -Bye- 6 5 (144)

6 NARIMANIDZE Khatuna GEO  Georgia 577 /05  -Bye- 6 4 (143)

7 ERDYNIYEVA Natalya RUS  Russia 577 /06  -Bye- 6 0 (83)

8 CWIENCZEK Malgorzata POL Poland 574 /08  -Bye- 6 0 (74)

9 KOVAL Viktoriya UKR Ukraine 571 /10 7 5

9 BEZAULT Celine FRA France 573 /09 6 5

9 BOMBOEVA Anna RUS  Russia 584 /01  -Bye- 3

9 MIRCA Alexandra MDA  Moldova 568 /11 7 0

9 LESNIAK Natalia POL Poland 566 /14 6 0

9 ESEBUA Kristine GEO Georgia 563 /18 6 0

9 DE GIULI Valentine Sul Switzerland 559 /20 6 0

9 LAURSEN Louise DEN Denmark 557 /21 6 0

17 TOMASI Jessica ITA Italy 568 /12 5

17 TOUSSAINT Melina FRA France 566 /13 5

17 BEREZHNA Tetyana UKR Ukraine 565 /16 4

17 WYCZECHOWSKA Paula POL Poland 548 /22 3

17 TONETTA Elena ITA Italy 565 /15 2

17 DIASAMIDZE Asmat GEO  Georgia 561 /19 2

17 GOSPODINOVA Anastasia MDA  Moldova 493 /23 1

17 CECANOVA Irina MDA  Moldova 491 /24 0
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Cambrils (ESP) Xl World Archery European Indoor Championships

o\
)( Recurve Junior Men

21-27 Mar 2011

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score  1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank

1 TSYBZHITOV Bolot RUS  Russia 571 /18 7 6 6 6 7

2 FERNANDEZ Antonio ESP Spain 579 /09 6 6 6 6 1

3 MAYR Camilo GER  Germany 582 /04 6 6 6 4 6 T.I0*

4 TSYDENZHAPOV Sanzhi-Zhanchip RUS  Russia 576 /11 6 6 6 2 5 T.10

5 RODRIGUEZ Juan Ignacio ESP Spain 582 /05 6 6 5 (144)

5 BOZLAR Fatih TUR  Turkey 573 /16 6 6 5 (144)

7 HRUP Marko SLO Slovenia 582 /03 6 6 2 (113

8 GIORI Lorenzo ITA Italy 576 /10 6 6 0 (83)

9 IVANYTSKYY Heorhiy UKR  Ukraine 585 /02 6 5

9 SOBKO Valentyn UKR Ukraine 580 /07 6 5

9 KOVALEVSKIJ Adrianas LTU Lithuania 575 /13 7 4

9 MARCHENKO Yevhen UKR  Ukraine 592 /01 6 4

9 SANZHITSYBIKOV Konstantin RUS Russia 581 /06 6 2

9 PERTLIK Filip CZE Czech Republic 574 /14 6 2

9 KUPFER Maximillian GER  Germany 561 /25 6 2

9 STRAJHAR Klemen SLO Slovenia 564 /21 6 0

17 FALDZINSKI Maciej POL Poland 563 /22 5

17 RIJAVEC Jan SLO Slovenia 579 /08 4

17 DUB Vojtech CZE Czech Republic 568 /19 4

17 MORKELIUNAS Ignas LTU Lithuania 558 /28 4

17 OLARU Dan MDA  Moldova 551 /31 4

17 MORELLO Marco ITA Italy 565 /20 3

17 BURHOL Simen NOR  Norway 570 /17 2

17 PAPAVASILEIOU Michail GRE  Greece 561 /24 2

17 NESEMANN Simon GER Germany 559 /26 2

17 MELUZIN Ondrej CZE Czech Republic 551 /32 2

17 MALICKI Dawid POL Poland 573 /15 1

17 PAJACZEK Piotr POL Poland 576 /12 0

17 BACAC Adriano CRO  Croatia 562 /23 0

17 KIRSEVER Kerem TUR  Turkey 559 /27 0

17 OLANDIA Jose Carlos ESP Spain 557 /29 0

17 ESKICI Osman TUR Turkey 556 /30 0

33 VAN DEN BERG Sjef NED  Netherlands 551 /33

34 ALKOLOMBRA Dotam ISR Israel 549 /34

35 ORLIC Vedran CRO  Croatia 548 /35

36 PIANESI Lorenzo ITA Italy 543 /36

37 LIAUDANSKAS Aidas LTU Lithuania 534 /37
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Cambrils (ESP) Xl World Archery European Indoor Championships

o\
)( Recurve Junior Women
21-27 Mar 2011

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score  1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank

1 BULIGA Olga UKR  Ukraine 574 /03  -Bye- 6 6 6 6

2 DASHIDORZHIEVA Tuyana RUS  Russia 560 /13 6 6 6 6 2

3 SICHENIKOVA Lidiia UKR  Ukraine 577 /01  -Bye- 6 6 4 6

4 SEGINA Tatiana RUS  Russia 575 /02  -Bye- 7 6 2 4

5 PAVLOVA Anastasia UKR  Ukraine 567 /06  -Bye- 6 4 (141)

6 WOJNICKA Aleksandra POL Poland 569 /05 -Bye- 6 2 (113

7 MPAKO Samira GRE  Greece 565 /08 6 6 2 (109)

8 RIBAS Margalida ESP Spain 566 /07 7 6 0 (82)

9 CHORT!I Ariadni GRE  Greece 560 /12 6 5

9 FERNANDEZ Helena ESP Spain 546 /22 6 5

9 TSYREMPILOVA Sayana RUS  Russia 571 /04  -Bye- 4

9 VIEHMEIER lIsabel GER  Germany 563 /09 6 4

9 BOZIC Brina SLO Slovenia 557 /16 6 4

9 ROTA Gaia ITA Italy 553 /18 6 1

9 OSWALD Lisa GER  Germany 562 /10 7 0

9 DANAILOVA Dobromira BUL Bulgaria 560 /14 6 0

17 MANDIA Claudia ITA Italy 558 /15 5

17 AKTUNA Aybuke TUR  Turkey 552 /19 5

17 JEDRA Emilia POL Poland 551 /20 5

17 ALARCON Mirian ESP Spain 561 /11 4

17 BAUER Katharina GER  Germany 556 /17 4

17 YIGITER Zehra Ece TUR  Turkey 548 /21 4

17 UNAL Zeynep Isilsu TUR Turkey 528 /25 4

17 KAMINSKA Joanna POL Poland 545 /23 3

17 PAPANDREOPOULOU Maria GRE  Greece 536 /24 2

17 FILIPPI Gloria ITA Italy 527 126 1
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Cambrils (ESP) Xl World Archery European Indoor Championships

o\
)( Compound Men

21-27 Mar 2011

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score  1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank

1 BLEYENDAAL Ruben NED Netherlands 590 /08 6 6 6 6 6 T.10

2 PEINEAU Sebastien FRA France 596 /02 6 6 6 7 5 T9

3 BOE Morten NOR Norway 588 /12 6 6 7 4 6

4 BLAZQUEZ Alberto ESP Spain 588 /11 6 7 7 1 2

5 LAURSEN Patrick DEN Denmark 594 /03 6 6 3 (145)

6 DOUSSOT Christophe FRA France 584 /20 7 6 3 (143)

7 DAMSBO Martin DEN Denmark 597 /01 6 6 2 (118)

8 PAGNI Sergio ITA Italy 588 /10 6 6 2 (117)

9 SITAR Dejan SLO Slovenia 586 /15 7 5

9 RIKUNENKO Andrew GBR Great Britain 582 /24 6 5

9 HOFER Patrizio SuUl Switzerland 584 /17 6 4

9 FUMEAUX Gregoire Sul Switzerland 580 /28 6 4

9 DRAGONI Luigi ITA Italy 580 /29 6 4

9 CANALEJAS Victor ESP Spain 591 /06 6 3

9 JOHANNESSEN Torben DEN Denmark 590 /07 6 2

9 KHALUDOROYV Danzan RUS Russia 584 /19 6 0

17 REBEC David SLO Slovenia 582 /22 5

17 RINCHINO Chingese RUS Russia 581 /25 5

17 TURSIC Slavko SLO Slovenia 581 /27 5

17 BOVINI Mauro ITA Italy 577 132 5

17 GENET Dominique FRA France 594 /04 4

17 ELZINGA Peter NED Netherlands 593 /05 4

17 DOLDERMAN Sander NED Netherlands 590 /09 4

17 SIGAUSKAS Vladas LTU Lithuania 585 /16 4

17 JARVENPAA Marko FIN Finland 583 /21 4

17 SCHKOLNY Konstantin UKR Ukraine 581 /26 4

17 LAPIEDRA lldefonso ESP Spain 586 /13 3

17 RESSAR Evert EST Estonia 586 /14 2

17 HUMALAJOKI Aulis FIN Finland 582 /23 2

17 BERNHUBER Gerald AUT Austria 579 /30 2

17 VAN ELVEN Cedric BEL Belgium 584 /18 1

17 LEKATIS loannis GRE Greece 579 /31 0

33 HAUTAMAKI Juho FIN Finland 575 /33

34 PRUDENTE Robert Sul Switzerland 573 /34

34 KHLYSCHENKO Anton RUS Russia 573 134

36 JARNSTEDT Roger NOR Norway 572 /36

37 KOBATH Bruno AUT Austria 571 /37

38 KOVAL Serhiy UKR Ukraine 571 /38

39 GOLOVKO Vadim UKR Ukraine 569 /39

40 SERNA Jonas LTU Lithuania 566 /40

41 MOSER Erich AUT Austria 562 /41
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Cambrils (ESP) Xl World Archery European Indoor Championships

o\
)( Compound Women

21-27 Mar 2011

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score  1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank

1 TONIOLI Marcella ITA Italy 579 /06 6 7 6 6 6

2 LOGINOVA Albina RUS Russia 580 /05 6 7 6 6 4

3 AGUDO Fatima ESP Spain 586 /01  -Bye- 7 6 5 6

4 AVDEEVA Natalia RUS Russia 574 /10 6 7 7 5 2

5 CHESSE Joanna FRA France 581 /04 7 6 4 (144)

6 D'AGOSTINO Katia ITA Italy 575 /08 7 7 2 (113)

7 BALZHANOVA Viktoria RUS  Russia 583 /02  -Bye- 6 1 (113)

8 SALVI Eugenia ITA Italy 581 /03 6 6 0 (86)

9 STANIECZEK Anna POL Poland 572 /14 6 5

9 SULUN Esra TUR  Turkey 568 /18 6 4

9 JAATMAA Mariel EST Estonia 570 /17 7 3

9 BUDEN Ivana CRO  Croatia 573 /11 6 3

9 KURITSYNA Dina UKR Ukraine 567 /21 6 3

9 PRUDENTE Sandra Sul Switzerland 564 /26 7 1

9 BABININA Jelena LTU Lithuania 565 /24 6 1

9 MARKOVIC Irina NED  Netherlands 567 /20 6 0

17 KOLLER FUNDELIC Lana CRO  Croatia 572 /12 5

17 BENITO Julia ESP Spain 567 /19 5

17 HUNT Nicky GBR  Great Britain 574 /09 4

17 CUESTA Irene ESP Spain 577 107 3

17 MELNYK Sofiia UKR  Ukraine 559 /29 3

17 OLEKSEJENKO Julia LAT Latvia 571 /15 2

17 SVENSEN June NOR  Norway 571 /16 1

17 RYTKY Merja FIN Finland 564 /25 1

17 VAN BERLO-JANSSEN Karin NED Netherlands 572 /13 0

17 VAN CASPEL Inge NED Netherlands 566 /22 0

17 KURSINA Yuliya UKR  Ukraine 565 /23 0

17 JARVENPAA Erja FIN Finland 562 /27 0

17 ZORMAN Tanja CRO  Croatia 560 /28 0

17 RANG Evelyn EST Estonia 550 /30 0
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.\ Cambrils (ESP) Xl World Archery European Indoor Championships
)( Compound Junior Men
21-27 Mar 2011

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score  1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank

1 POLIDORI Jacopo ITA Italy 593 /01  -Bye- 6 6 7 6 T.10

2 KARDASH Ihor UKR  Ukraine 567 /27 6 6 7 6 5 T9

3 FRIESE Nicklas DEN Denmark 584 /07 6 7 6 4 6

4 AERIKOS Christos GRE  Greece 581 /13 6 7 7 1 2

5 MARESCA Alessandro ITA Italy 572 21 6 6 3 (145)

6 SCHLOESSER Mike NED  Netherlands 587 /03 6 7 3 (142)

7 FANTI Luca ITA Italy 583 /09 6 6 2 (116)

8 ALICI Ozgur Can TUR  Turkey 580 /15 7 6 2 (115)

9 FRIBERG Jonatan SWE  Sweden 588 /02  -Bye- 5

9 NIETO TALADRIZ Diego ESP Spain 582 /11 6 5

9 RONNOW Christopher SWE  Sweden 584 /05 6 2

9 LUNDSTROM Viktor SWE  Sweden 583 /08 6 2

9 SVEDAS Vilius LTU Lithuania 582 /10 7 1

9 DARUM Andreas DEN Denmark 586 /04 6 1

9 BOLSHAKOV Vladyslav UKR Ukraine 576 /19 6 1

9 DAVARCI Ali TUR  Turkey 577 117 6 0

17 OSHIROV Maxim RUS Russia 584 /06 5

17 TRETYACHENKO Nikolay RUS  Russia 580 /14 5

17 VAVRO Mario CRO  Croatia 569 /25 5

17 BOZHKO Mykhaylo UKR  Ukraine 569 /23 4

17 BUDEN Domagoj CRO  Croatia 568 /26 4

17 SUVAK Andelo CRO  Croatia 566 /28 4

17 LYRAS Dimosthenis GRE  Greece 576 /18 3

17 AGUADO Luis Miguel ESP Spain 582 /12 2

17 KOZHIN Dmitry RUS  Russia 580 /16 2

17 VARDAKOSTAS Christos GRE  Greece 563 /30 2

17 CERNE Arne SLO Slovenia 570 /22 1

17 KNUDSEN Mads DEN Denmark 573 /20 0

17 ROSADO ALINDADO Alejandro ESP Spain 569 /24 0

17 KURUCAN Huseyin Aykan TUR Turkey 565 /29 0
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.\ Cambrils (ESP) Xl World Archery European Indoor Championships
)( Compound Junior Women
21-27 Mar 2011

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score  1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank

1 SONNICHSEN Sarah DEN Denmark 579 /01  -Bye- 6 6 6 6

2 CERNE Toja SLO Slovenia 578 /02  -Bye- 6 6 6 2

3 GRILLO Deborah ITA Italy 571 /06  -Bye- 6 6 5 6

4 ARTEMOVA Anna RUS Russia 575 /04  -Bye- 6 6 5 4

5 KOROBEYNIKOVA Ekaterina RUS  Russia 577 /03  -Bye- 6 5 (142

6 SIGIL Michalina Josephine DEN Denmark 571 /07  -Bye- 6 4 (141)

7 DYAKOVA Viktoriya UKR  Ukraine 574 /05  -Bye- 7 2 (114)

8 NIETO TALADRIZ Clara ESP Spain 569 /09  -Bye- 6 2 (112

9 MOSKALENKO Yuliya UKR Ukraine 567 /11 7 5

9 CAVALLERI Giulia ITA Italy 562 /14 6 5

9 ORLIC Maja CRO  Croatia 553 /18 7 4

9 GIANNAKOPOULOU Maria GRE Greece 564 /12 7 3

9 GRYDELAND Runa NOR  Norway 570 /08  -Bye- 2

9 FRANDSEN Ida DEN Denmark 568 /10  -Bye- 2

9 CHERKASHNEVA Svetlana RUS Russia 563 /13 6 0

9 ERIKSSON Mimmi SWE  Sweden 553 /17 6 0

17 LANDI Elisabetta ITA Italy 553 /19 4

17 CITLAK Elif TUR Turkey 555 /15 3

17 BRLEK Tamara CRO  Croatia 544 21 1

17 SZKOLNA Maria UKR  Ukraine 544 [22 1

17 OSTREK Dora CRO Croatia 555 /16 0

17 SZALANSKA Katarzyna POL Poland 547 /20 0
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5

Cambrils (ESP)

21-27 Mar 2011

Xl World Archery European Indoor Championships

Recurve Men

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / Bk NoName NOC Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score Code
1/ 592 1 RUBAN Viktor UKR 6 (30,29,29,29) "~ |Rubanv. (UKR)
9/ 584 9 VAN DER VEN Rick NED 2(30,28,29,28) 0 (29,29,29) .
— Kozhin A. (RUS)
] . 4 (29,30,29,28,27)
5/ 588 5 KOZHIN Alexander RUS 6 (29,30,30,30) Kozhin A. (RUS) GOLD
4/ 588 4 IVASHKO Markiyan UKR 2(29,29,28,30) 6 (30,30,30) )
— Nespoli M. (ITA)
3/ 590 3 MARAN Luca ITA 6 (29,30,28,27,30) | Maran L. (ITA)
27/ 555 27 RIERA Raul ESP 4 (26,27,29,29,29) |5T.9(29,29,29,30,30) .
— Nespoli M. (ITA)
. — ) 6 (27,30,29,29,28)
10/ 583 10 AAMAAS Njaal NOR 4 (28,29,30,30,29) |Nespoli M. (ITA) SILVER
2/ 590 2 NESPOLI Mauro ITA 6 (28,30,30,29,30) |6 T.10(28,30,30,29,30) .
— Kozhin A. (RUS)
Ruban V. (UKR)
6 (30,29,30,29)
BRONZE
Ruban V. (UKR)
Maran L. (ITA)
2(28,29,29,29)
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5

Cambrils (ESP)

21-27 Mar 2011

Recurve Men

Elimination Round

Xl World Archery European Indoor Championships

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / Bk NoName NOC 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 592 1 RUBAN Viktor UKR Ruban V. (UKR)
-Bye- 6 (30,30,30)
Ruban V. (UKR)
) ) 6 (30,29,29,29)
17/ 578 17 PIATEK Piotr POL 6 (29,29,30,28,29) Piatek P. (POL)
16/ 578 16 HRISTOV Yavor Vasilev BUL 4 (28,29,28,30,29) 0 (29,29,28)
9/ 584 9 VAN DER VEN Rick NED 7 (30,30,30,29) Van Der Ven R. (NED)
24/ 569 24 VAINIONPAA Petri FIN 1(28,30,28,27) 6 (30,29,30,29)
Van Der Ven R. (NED)
) . 2 (30,28,29,28)
25/ 565 25 DORNHOFER Heribert AUT 2 (30,25,29,28) Frangilli M. (ITA)
8/ 584 8 FRANGILLI Michele ITA 6 (30,29,29,29) 2 (29,29,29,29)
5/ 588 5 KOZHIN Alexander RUS 6 (30,29,30) Kozhin A. (RUS)
28/ 555 28 DRUKMAN Konstantin ISR 0 (28,28,28) 7 (29,30,30,30) .
Kozhin A. (RUS)
6 (29,30,30,30)
21/ 573 21 TSERKEZIS Stefanos GRE 2 (29,29,29,29) Nowak P. (POL)
12/ 582 12 NOWAK Piotr POL 6 (30,29,29,30) 1 (29,29,26,26)
13/ 581 13 HAVELKO Yuriy UKR 7 (30,27,30,29,29) Havelko Y. (UKR)
20/ 574 20 NIJSSEN Willem NED 3(29,27,29,30,28) 0 (28,28,28)
lvashko M. (UKR)
2 (29,29,28,30)
-Bye- Ivashko M. (UKR)
4/ 588 4 IVASHKO Markiyan UKR 6 (29,30,29)
3/ 590 3 MARAN Luca ITA Maran L. (ITA)
-Bye- 6 (29,30,30,30)
Maran L. (ITA)
. ) 6 (29,30,28,27,30)
19/ 576 19 TSYREMPILOV Belikto RUS 4 (28,27,29,29,30) Matzkin G. (ISR)
14/ 580 14 MATZKIN Guy ISR 6 (30,29,26,29,30) 2 (29,30,28,29)
11/ 583 11 CUESTA Elias ESP 6 (29,29,30,28,30) Cuesta E. (ESP)
22/ 571 22 TCYRENDASHIEV Chingis RUS 4 (29,29,27,29,26) 4 (28,30,30,28,29) .
Riera R. (ESP)
. 4 (26,27,29,29,29)
27/ 555 27 RIERA Raul ESP 6 (30,28,29,30,29) Riera R. (ESP)
6/ 587 6 PROC Jacek POL 4 (30,29,28,29,29) 6 (29,30,27,29,29)
7/ 586 7 MORILLO Daniel ESP 6 (30,26,28,30) Morillo D. (ESP)
26/ 562 26 GOFMAN Natan ISR 2 (25,30,26,29) 5T.7 (30,29,29,28,28)
Aamaas N. (NOR)
4 (28,29,30,30,29)
23/ 571 23 VAAJAMAKI Vesa FIN 2(28,27,29,28) Aamaas N. (NOR)
10/ 583 10 AAMAAS Njaal NOR 6 (29,28,28,29) 6 T.10 (29,30,29,29,27)
15/ 580 15 TAVERNIER Olivier FRA 2 (27,26,29,29) Van Den Bogaart H. (NED)
18/ 576 18 VAN DEN BOGAART Hennie NED 6 (28,30,29,29) 2 (29,29,28,28) )
Nespoli M. (ITA)
. 6 (28,30,30,29,30)
-Bye- Nespoli M. (ITA)
2/ 590 2 NESPOLI Mauro ITA 6 (29,29,29,29)
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5

Cambrils (ESP)

21-27 Mar 2011

Xl World Archery European Indoor Championships

Recurve Women

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / Bk NoName NOC Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score Code
17/ 564 17 BORODAY Tatyana RUS 6 (30,29,27) T Boroday T. (RUS)
8/ 574 8 CWIENCZEK Malgorzata POL 0 (25,24,25) 6 (30,29,29)
— Boroday T. (RUS)
— 6 T.10 (29,28,29,30,27)
5/ 577 5 NARIMANIDZE Khatuna GEO 4 (28,30,29,28,28) | Hurkmans C. (NED) GOLD
4/ 577 4 HURKMANS Coby NED 6 (28,26,29,30,29) |0 (29,28,28)
— Boroday T. (RUS)
3/ 578 3 FOLKARD Naomi GBR  6(292929) |Folkard N. (GBR)
6/ 577 6 ERDYNIYEVA Natalya RUS 0 (28,28,27) 0 (27,27,28)
— Valeeva N. (ITA)
— 57T.9(29,28,29,28,28)
7/ 575 7 DOROKHOVA Tetyana UKR 57.9(29,29,29,29,28) | Valeeva N. (ITA) SILVER
2/ 584 2 VALEEVA Natalia ITA 6 T.10 (30,29,26,28,30) |6 (30,29,29)
— Valeeva N. (ITA)
Hurkmans C. (NED)
6 T.9* (28,30,28,29,27)
BRONZE
Hurkmans C. (NED)
Folkard N. (GBR)
57T.9(27,29,30,29,30)
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RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / Bk NoName NOC 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 584 1 BOMBOEVA Anna RUS | Bomboeva A. (RUS)
-Bye- 3 (28,28,29,29,28)
— Boroday T. (RUS)
— 6 (30,29,27)
17/ 564 17 BORODAY Tatyana RUS 6 (29,29,29,30,29) Boroday T. (RUS)
16/ 565 16 BEREZHNA Tetyana UKR  4(29,30,28,27,29) 7 (29,30,28,29,29)
9/ 573 9 BEZAULT Celine FRA  6(30,29,28) | Bezault C. (FRA)
24/ 491 24 CECANOVA Irina MDA 0 (24,23,26) 5T.9 (29,28,29,28,26) _
— Cwienczek M. (POL)
— 0 (25,24,25)
-Bye- Cwienczek M. (POL)
8/ 574 8 CWIENCZEK Malgorzata POL 6 T.10 (29,28,27,29,26)
5/ 577 5 NARIMANIDZE Khatuna GEO | Narimanidze K. (GEO)
-Bye- 6 (29,28,30) o
— Narimanidze K. (GEO)
. — 4 (28,30,29,28,28)
21/ 557 21 LAURSEN Louise DEN 6 T.10 (28,28,28,27,27) Laursen L. (DEN)
12/ 568 12 TOMASI Jessica ITA 5T.9 (26,29,28,28,25) 0 (28,25,27)
13/ 566 13 TOUSSAINT Melina FRA  5T.10(28,30,28,29,28) | De Giuli V. (SUI)
20/ 559 20 DE GIULI Valentine sul 6 T.10* (28,27,29,28,30) |0 (26,28,29)
— Hurkmans C. (NED)
— 6 (28,26,29,30,29)
-Bye- Hurkmans C. (NED)
4/ 577 4 HURKMANS Coby NED 6 (30,30,30)
3/ 578 3 FOLKARD Naomi GBR | Folkard N. (GBR)
-Bye- 6 (30,29,29)
— Folkard N. (GBR)
— 6 (29,29,29)
19/ 561 19 DIASAMIDZE Asmat GEO 2 (28,26,28,28) Lesniak N. (POL)
14/ 566 14 LESNIAK Natalia POL  6(28,26,29,29) 0 (28,28,20)
11/ 568 11 MIRCA Alexandra MDA  7(29,29,29,2829) |Mirca A. (MDA)
22/ 548 22 WYCZECHOWSKA Paula  POL  3(29,27,29,28,28) 0 (25,28,29) _
— Erdyniyeva N. (RUS)
— . 0 (28,28,27)
-Bye- Erdyniyeva N. (RUS)
6/ 577 6 ERDYNIYEVA Natalya RUS 6 (29,29,30)
7/ 575 7 DOROKHOVA Tetyana UKR | Dorokhova T. (UKR)
-Bye- 6 T.9* (29,30,29,27,20)
— Dorokhova T. (UKR)
_ — 57T.9 (29,29,29,29,28)
23/ 493 23 GOSPODINOVA Anastasia MDA 1(28,24,25,28) Koval V. (UKR)
10/ 571 10 KOVAL Viktoriya UKR  7(28,30,28,30) 5T.9 (28,29,29,30,29)
15/ 565 15 TONETTA Elena ITA 2 (27,30,26,28) | Esebua K. (GEO)
18/ 563 18 ESEBUA Kristine GEO  6(30,29,29,30) 0 (27,29,26)
— Valeeva N. (ITA)
— 6 T.10 (30,29,26,28,30)
-Bye- Valeeva N. (ITA)
2/ 584 2 VALEEVA Natalia ITA 6 (29,30,30)
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Recurve Junior Men

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / Bk NoName NOC Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score Code
16/ 573 16 BOZLAR Fatih TUR 578 (28,30,30,26,3@ Fernandez A. (ESP)
9/ 579 9 FERNANDEZ Antonio ESP 6 7.9 (30,30,28,28,28) |6 (30,29,29,29,29)
— Fernandez A. (ESP)
. — 1 (29,29,28,29)
5/ 582 5 RODRIGUEZ Juan Ignacio ESP 5T.9(28,28,29,30,29) | Mayr C. (GER) GOLD
4/ 582 4 MAYR Camilo GER 6 T.9% (29,28,29,30,28) |4 (29,30,29,29,28) )
— Tsybzhitov B. (RUS)
3/ 582 3 HRUP Marko SLO  2(27,29.28,29) | Tsydenzhapov S. (RUS)
11/ 576 11 TSYDENZHAPOV Sanzhi-Zhanchip RUS 6 (28,28,29,30) 2 (29,30,29,27) .
— Tsybzhitov B. (RUS)
— ) 7 (30,29,29,30)
10/ 576 10 GIORI Lorenzo ITA 0 (29,26,28) Tsybzhitov B. (RUS) SILVER
18/ 571 18 TSYBZHITOV Bolot RUS 6 (30,29,30) 6 (30,29,30,29)
— Fernandez A. (ESP)
Mayr C. (GER)
6 7.10* (30,30,29,28,30)
BRONZE
Mayr C. (GER)
Tsydenzhapov S. (RUS)
57T.10 (29,30,30,29,27)
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RR Rank / Bk NoName NOC 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 592 1 MARCHENKO Yevhen UKR 6 (30,27,29,29) | Marchenko Y. (UKR)
32/ 551 32 MELUZIN Ondrej CZE 2(28,29,27,24) 4 (29,29,30,29,27)
— Bozlar F. (TUR)
. - 5 T.8 (28,30,30,26,30)
17/ 570 17 BURHOL Simen NOR 2 (26,28,28,28) Bozlar F. (TUR)
16/ 573 16 BOZLAR Fatih TUR 6 (29,28,30,28) 6 (28,30,30,29,29)
9/ 579 9 FERNANDEZ Antonio ESP 6 (27,29,30,29) | Fernandez A. (ESP)
24/ 561 24 PAPAVASILEIOU Michail GRE 2 (26,30,25,28) 6 (29,29,28,29)
— Fernandez A. (ESP)
o — 6 T.9 (30,30,28,28,28)
25/ 561 25 KUPFER Maximillian GER 6 (27,27,29,29,30) Kupfer M. (GER)
8/ 579 8 RIJAVEC Jan SLO 4 (29,30,28,28,29) 2 (26,28,28,29)
5/ 582 5 RODRIGUEZ Juan Ignacio ESP 6 (30,29,29,28,28) ] Rodriguez J. (ESP)
28/ 558 28 MORKELIUNAS Ignas LTU 4 (26,29,28,29,28) 6 (30,30,30) .
— Rodriguez J. (ESP)
— ) 5T.9 (28,28,29,30,29)
21/ 564 21 STRAJHAR Klemen SLO 6 (30,29,29) Strajhar K. (SLO)
12/ 576 12 PAJACZEK Piotr POL 0 (29,27,28) 0 (29,28,28)
13/ 575 13 KOVALEVSKIJ Adrianas LTU 7 (30,28,28,29,28) ] Kovalevskij A. (LTU)
20/ 565 20 MORELLO Marco ITA 3(27,26,29,29,23) 4 (28,29,29,28,28)
— Mayr C. (GER)
— 6 T.9* (29,28,29,30,28)
29/ 557 29 OLANDIA Jose Carlos ESP 0 (28,27,17) Mayr C. (GER)
4/ 582 4 MAYR Camilo GER 6 (30,28,29) 6 (28,29,28,30,29)
3/ 582 3 HRUP Marko SLO  6(29,29,29) | Hrup M. (SLO)
30/ 556 30 ESKICI Osman TUR 0 (27,27,20) 6 (29,30,30,29)
— Hrup M. (SLO)
. — . 2 (27,29,28,29)
19/ 568 19 DUB Vojtech CZE 4 (28,27,29,29,27) Pertlik F. (CZE)
14/ 574 14 PERTLIK Filip CZE 6 (27,29,27,30,28) 2 (30,28,28,27)
11/ 576 11 TSYDENZHAPOQV Sanzhi-Zhanchip RUS 6 T.10 (30,27,28,27,29) ] Tsydenzhapov S. (RUS)
22/ 563 22 FALDZINSKI Maciej POL 5T.9 (30,28,27,29,28) 6 (30,28,28,30)
— Tsydenzhapov S. (RUS)
— o 6 (28,28,29,30)
27/ 559 27 KIRSEVER Kerem TUR 0 (28,29,27) Sanzhitsybikov K. (RUS)
6/ 581 6 SANZHITSYBIKOV Konstantin RUS 6 (29,30,29) 2 (29,28,28,29)
7/ 580 7 SOBKO Valentyn UKR 6 (28,28,30,29) | sobko V. (UKR)
26/ 559 26 NESEMANN Simon GER 2 (30,27,25,28) 5T.9(29,29,30,28,29) L
— Giori L. (ITA)
. —_— .. 0 (29,26,28)
23/ 562 23 BACAC Adriano CRO 0 (27,24,25) Giori L. (ITA)
10/ 576 10 GIORI Lorenzo ITA 6 (29,30,30) 6 T.10 (29,30,29,30,28)
15/ 573 15 MALICKI Dawid POL  1(30,26,29,28) | Tsybzhitov B. (RUS)
18/ 571 18 TSYBZHITOV Bolot RUS 7 (30,29,30,29) 6 T.10 (29,28,28,30,29) )
— Tsybzhitov B. (RUS)
— 6 (30,29,30)
31/ 551 31 OLARU Dan MDA 4 (28,28,29,29,26) Ivanytskyy H. (UKR)
2/ 585 2 IVANYTSKYY Heorhiy UKR 6 (27,29,29,29,30) ~|5T.9(29,30,30,29,28)
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RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / Bk NoName NOC Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score Code
1/ 577 1 SICHENIKOVA Lidiia UKR 6 (30,30,27,30) | sichenikova L. (UKR)
8/ 565 8 MPAKO Samira GRE 2 (27,28,28,26) 4 (29,29,29,29,29) ) )
— Dashidorzhieva T. (RUS)
] . ) 2 (26,29,23,29)
5/ 569 5 WOJNICKA Aleksandra POL 2 (29,26,28,30) Dashidorzhieva T. (RUS) GOLD
13/ 560 13 DASHIDORZHIEVA Tuyana  RUS 6 (29,29,30,30) 6 (29,30,28,29,30) .
— Buliga O. (UKR)
3/ 574 3 BULIGAOIga UKR  6(27,28,29,29,30) |Buliga O. (UKR)
6/ 567 6 PAVLOVA Anastasia UKR 4 (27,28,29,29,28) |6 (29,28,29,29) .
— Buliga O. (UKR)
) — ) 6 (29,28,29,30)
7/ 566 7 RIBAS Margalida ESP 0(27,28,27) Segina T. (RUS) SILVER
2/ 575 2 SEGINA Tatiana RUS 6 (29,29,28) 2(28,27,29,29) . .
— Dashidorzhieva T. (RUS)
Sichenikova L. (UKR)
6 (30,29,28,29,29)
BRONZE
Sichenikova L. (UKR)
Segina T. (RUS)
4 (29,29,29,29,28)
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RR Rank / Bk NoName NOC 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 577 1 SICHENIKOVA Lidiia UKR | sichenikova L. (UKR)
-Bye- 6 (19,29,29,29,29) o
-— Sichenikova L. (UKR)
, — 6 (30,30,27,30)
17/ 556 17 BAUER Katharina GER 4 (28,27,26,30,26) Bozic B. (SLO)
16/ 557 16 BOZIC Brina SLO  6(27,28,29,27,27) 4 (29,27,28,29,29)
9/ 563 9 VIEHMEIER Isabel GER 6 (30,26,28,30) | Viehmeier I. (GER)
24/ 536 24 PAPANDREOPOULOU Maria GRE 2 (29,29,26,27) 4 (29,29,28,28,27)
— Mpako S. (GRE)
. — 2 (27,28,28,26)
25/ 528 25 UNAL Zeynep lsilsu TUR  4(29,19,29,26,26) Mpako S. (GRE)
8 565 8 MPAKO Samira GRE  6(28,27,28,27,27) 6 (28,29,28,29,29)
5/ 569 5 WOJINICKA Aleksandra POL | Wojnicka A. (POL)
-Bye- 6 T.9* (27,26,25,26,27) »
— Wojnicka A. (POL)
- _ 2 (29,26,28,30)
21/ 548 21 YIGITER Zehra Ece TUR  4(27,28,30,27,26) Chorti A. (GRE)
12/ 560 12 CHORTI Ariadni GRE  6(28,29,27,27,26) 57T.9 (27,30,17,22,28)
13/ 560 13 DASHIDORZHIEVA Tuyana RUS  6T.10(28,27,28,30,27) | Dashidorzhieva T. (RUS)
20/ 551 20 JEDRA Emilia POL  5T.7(29,26,28,28,28) 6 (27,28,30,29,29) o
— Dashidorzhieva T. (RUS)
— . 6 (29,29,30,30)
-Bye- Tsyrempilova S. (RUS)
4/ 571 4 TSYREMPILOVA Sayana RUS 4 (27,30,26,27,29)
3/ 574 3 BULIGAOlga UKR | Buliga O. (UKR)
-Bye- 6 (28,29,29) _
— Buliga O. (UKR)
— _ 6 (27,28,29,29,30)
19/ 552 19 AKTUNA Aybuke TUR 5T.9(27,29,26,28,27) Danailova D. (BUL)
14/ 560 14 DANAILOVA Dobromira BUL  6T.10(28,29,29,26,26) |0 (24,28,28)
11/ 561 11 ALARCON Mirian ESP  4(29,2827,2828) |Fernandez H. (ESP)
22/ 546 22 FERNANDEZ Helena ESP  6(28,28,29,28,30) 5 (27,30,28,28,27)
— Pavlova A. (UKR)
— 4 (27,28,29,29,28)
-Bye- Pavlova A. (UKR)
6/ 567 6 PAVLOVA Anastasia UKR 6 * (29,25,28,28,27)
7/ 566 7 RIBAS Margalida ESP  7(27,29,28,30) | Ribas M. (ESP)
26/ 527 26 FILIPPIGloria ITA 1 (26,29,27,29) 6 (29,28,28) _
— Ribas M. (ESP)
— 0 (27,28,27)
23/ 545 23 KAMINSKA Joanna POL  3(28,26,28,28,27) Oswald L. (GER)
10/ 562 10 OSWALD Lisa GER  7(28,30,26,29,29) 0 (26,26,26)
15/ 558 15 MANDIA Claudia ITA 57T.10 (29,26,25,29,28) | Rota G. (ITA)
18/ 553 18 ROTA Gaia ITA 6 T.10* (28,26,27,26,29) |1 (28,27,28,25) _
— Segina T. (RUS)
e 6 (29,29,28)
-Bye- Segina T. (RUS)
2/ 575 2 SEGINA Tatiana RUS  ]7(2830,29,28)
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RR Rank / Bk NoName NOC Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score Code
1/ 597 1 DAMSBO Martin DEN 2(30,29,30,29) T Bleyendaal R. (NED)
8/ 590 8 BLEYENDAAL Ruben NED 6 (30,30,30,30) 6 (29,30,29,29,29)
— Bleyendaal R. (NED)
— 6 T.10 (29,29,30,27,29)
12/ 588 12 BOE Morten NOR 7 (29,30,29,29,29) |Boe M. (NOR) GOLD
20/ 584 20 DOUSSOT Christophe FRA 3(28,29,29,30,27) |4 (29,30,28,30,28)
— Bleyendaal R. (NED)
3/ 594 3 LAURSEN Patrick DEN  3(29,29,28,30,29) |Blazquez A. (ESP)
11/ 588 11 BLAZQUEZ Alberto ESP 7 (29,30,29,29,30) |1 (29,30,29,29) .
— Peineau S. (FRA)
. — . 57T.9(30,28,30,30,27)
10/ 588 10 PAGNI Sergio ITA 2(29,29,30,29) Peineau S. (FRA) SILVER
2/ 596 2 PEINEAU Sebastien FRA 6 (29,30,30,30) 7 (30,30,30,30) .
— Peineau S. (FRA)
Boe M. (NOR)
6 (28,30,30,30)
BRONZE
Boe M. (NOR)
Blazquez A. (ESP)
2(29,29,29,29)
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RR Rank / Bk NoName NOC 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 597 1 DAMSBO Martin DEN 6 T.10* (30,29,30,28,30) | Damsbo M. (DEN)
32/ 577 32 BOVINI Mauro ITA 5 T.10 (30,29,30,29,28) 6 (30,30,30,29,29)
— Damsbo M. (DEN)
. — 2 (30,29,30,29)
17/ 584 17 HOFER Patrizio Sul 6 (30,30,29,29,30) Hofer P. (SUI)
16/ 585 16 SIGAUSKAS Vladas LTU 4 (29,30,30,29,29) 4 (29,27,30,30,29)
9/ 590 9 DOLDERMAN Sander NED  4(30,30,2828,28) | Rikunenko A. (GBR)
24/ 582 24 RIKUNENKO Andrew GBR 6 (29,29,29,30,30) 5T.9 (29,29,30,29,29)
— Bleyendaal R. (NED)
. - 6 (30,30,30,30)
25/ 581 25 RINCHINO Chingese RUS 5T.10 (30,27,30,28,29) Bleyendaal R. (NED)
8/ 590 8 BLEYENDAAL Ruben NED 6 T.10* (30,29,29,29,28) 6 T.9* (30,27,29,30,29)
5/ 593 5 ELZINGA Peter NED 4 (29,27,30,30,28) | Fumeaux G. (sUI)
28/ 580 28 FUMEAUX Gregoire Sul 6 (30,30,28,28,30) 4 (30,29,29,28,30)
— Boe M. (NOR)
— 7 (29,30,29,29,29)
21/ 583 21 JARVENPAA Marko FIN 4 (29,28,29,30,29) Boe M. (NOR)
12/ 588 12 BOE Morten NOR 6 (29,30,29,30,29) 6 (29,30,29,29,30)
13/ 586 13 LAPIEDRA lidefonso ESP  3(29,2830,2829) |DoussotC. (FRA)
20/ 584 20 DOUSSOT Christophe FRA 7 (29,29,29,30,30) 6 (29,28,29,29,28)
— Doussot C. (FRA)
iqi ] . 3(28,29,29,30,27)
29/ 580 29 DRAGONI Luigi ITA 6 (30,30,30,28,30) Dragoni L. (ITA)
4/ 594 4 GENET Dominique FRA 4 (30,29,30,29,28) 4 (29,28,28,29,28)
3/ 594 3 LAURSEN Patrick DEN 6 (30,30,29,29) | Laursen P. (DEN)
30/ 579 30 BERNHUBER Gerald AUT 2 (28,28,30,28) 6 (30,30,30)
— Laursen P. (DEN)
— 3(29,29,28,30,29)
19/ 584 19 KHALUDOROV Danzan RUS 6 (30,30,29,30) Khaludorov D. (RUS)
14/ 586 14 RESSAR Evert EST 2 (30,28,29,28) 0 (29,29,29)
11/ 588 11 BLAZQUEZ Alberto ESP  6T.10*(29,29,29,29,30) |Blazquez A. (ESP)
22/ 582 22 REBEC David SLO 5T.10 (29,29,30,29,29) 7 (30,29,29,29,29)
— Blazquez A. (ESP)
] . 7 (29,30,29,29,30)
27/ 581 27 TURSIC Slavko SLO 57T.9 (29,30,30,29,28) Canalejas V. (ESP)
6/ 591 6 CANALEJAS Victor ESP 6 T.10(29,30,29,29,30) |3 (27,29,29,29,28)
7/ 590 7 JOHANNESSEN Torben DEN 6 (28,29,30,30,30) | Johannessen T. (DEN)
26/ 581 26 SCHKOLNY Konstantin UKR 4 (30,28,28,30,28) 2 (28,29,30,29) .
— Pagni S. (ITA)
) — ) 2 (29,29,30,29)
23/ 582 23 HUMALAJOKI Aulis FIN 2 (28,30,28,27) Pagni S. (ITA)
10/ 588 10 PAGNI Sergio ITA 6 (30,29,30,30) 6 (29,30,29,30)
15/ 586 15 SITAR Dejan SLO  7(30,30,30,30) | sitarD. (SLO)
18/ 584 18 VAN ELVEN Cedric BEL 1(29,28,30,29) 5 (29,29,29,30,28) )
— Peineau S. (FRA)
. . 6 (29,30,30,30)
31/ 579 31 LEKATIS loannis GRE 0 (29,29,28) Peineau S. (FRA)
2/ 596 2 PEINEAU Sebastien FRA 6 (30,30,30) ~]6(29,30,29,30,27)
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1/ 586 1 AGUDO Fatima ESP 6 (29,28,29,29) o] Agudo F. (ESP)
8/ 575 8 D'AGOSTINO Katia ITA 2(29,27,29,28) 57T.9(30,30,29,27,29) .
— Loginova A. (RUS)
) — ) 4 (28,29,29,30,29)
5/ 580 5 LOGINOVA Albina RUS 6 (29,29,29,30,28) | Loginova A. (RUS) GOLD
4/ 581 4 CHESSE Joanna FRA 4 (28,30,28,30,28) |6 T.9%(30,29,29,28,29) o
— Tonioli M. (ITA)
3/ 581 3 SALVIEugenia ITA 0(29,29,28) | Tonioli M. (ITA)
6/ 579 6 TONIOLI Marcella ITA 6 (30,30,29) 6 T.10 (28,30,30,30,28) o
— Tonioli M. (ITA)
. - 6 (28,29,29,30,30)
10/ 574 10 AVDEEVA Natalia RUS 7 (29,27,30,29) Avdeeva N. (RUS) SILVER
2/ 583 2 BALZHANOVA Viktoria RUS 1(28,27,28,28) 5T.9(29,28,30,29,30) .
— Loginova A. (RUS)
Agudo F. (ESP)
6 (30,28,30,29)
BRONZE
Agudo F. (ESP)
Avdeeva N. (RUS)
2 (30,27,30,28)
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1/ 58 1 AGUDO Fatima ESP | Agudo F. ESP)
-Bye- 7 (29,29,28,29,30)
— Agudo F. (ESP)
. - 6 (29,28,29,29)
17/ 570 17 JAATMAA Mariel EST 7 (28,28,28,29) Jaatmaa M. (EST)
16/ 571 16 SVENSEN June NOR 1(27,26,28,28) 3(30,28,28,28,28)
9/ 574 9 HUNT Nicky GBR 4 (27,28,30,28,27) | Babinina J. (LTU)
24/ 565 24 BABININA Jelena LTU 6 (29,29,28,27,28) 1(27,28,29,27) .
— D'agostino K. (ITA)
. - ) 2(29,27,29,28)
25/ 564 25 RYTKY Merja FIN 1 (28,27,28,28) D'agostino K. (ITA)
8/ 575 8 D'AGOSTINO Katia ITA 7 (30,30,28,29) 7 (29,29,29,30)
5/ 580 5 LOGINOVA Albina RUS 6 (30,28,30) | Loginova A. (RUS)
28/ 560 28 ZORMAN Tanja CRO 0 (29,27,28) 7 (29,30,29,29,30) .
— Loginova A. (RUS)
. — . 6 (29,29,29,30,28)
21/ 567 21 KURITSYNA Dina UKR 6 T.10* (29,28,28,28,29) Kuritsyna D. (UKR)
12/ 572 12 KOLLER FUNDELIC Lana CRO 5 T.10 (28,29,28,29,28) 3(27,30,28,30,28)
13/ 572 13 VAN BERLO-JANSSEN Karin NED 0(29,29,27) ] Markovic I. (NED)
20/ 567 20 MARKOVIC Irina NED 6 (30,30,29) 0 (28,28,28)
— Chesse J. (FRA)
- — 4 (28,30,28,30,28)
29/ 559 29 MELNYK Sofiia UKR 3(29,28,28,29,28) Chesse J. (FRA)
4/ 581 4 CHESSE Joanna FRA 7 (29,27,29,30,29) 6 (29,29,29)
3/ 581 3 SALVI Eugenia ITA 6 (28,29,29) | sanmiE. (ITA)
30/ 550 30 RANG Evelyn EST 0 (27,28,26) 6 T.10 (29,28,29,27,28) .
— Salvi E. (ITA)
. - ) 0 (29,29,28)
19/ 567 19 BENITO Julia ESP 57T.9 (28,27,28,28,29) Stanieczek A. (POL)
14/ 572 14 STANIECZEK Anna POL 6 T.10 (28,28,28,28,28) 57T.9 (28,29,27,29,28)
11/ 573 11 BUDEN lvana CRO  6(29,30,30) | Buden . (CRO)
22/ 566 22 VAN CASPEL Inge NED 0 (28,28,28) 3(27,29,29,29,28) o
— Tonioli M. (ITA)
) — o 6 (30,30,29)
27/ 562 27 JARVENPAA Erja FIN 0 (28,28,27) Tonioli M. (ITA)
6/ 579 6 TONIOLI Marcella ITA 6 (29,29,29) ] 7(29,30,29,28,29)
71 577 7 CUESTA Irene ESP 3(29,27,29,28,27) | Prudente s. (SUI)
26/ 564 26 PRUDENTE Sandra Sul 7 (29,28,27,29,28) 1(29,28,28,29)
— Avdeeva N. (RUS)
. — 7 (29,27,30,29)
23/ 565 23 KURSINA Yuliya UKR 0 (27,27,27) Avdeeva N. (RUS)
10/ 574 10 AVDEEVA Natalia RUS 6 (29,28,29) 7 (30,29,28,30)
15/ 571 15 OLEKSEJENKO Julia LAT  2(28,28,28,27) | sulunE. (TUR)
18/ 568 18 SULUN Esra TUR 6 (29,28,28,28) 4 (28,29,29,29,30)
— Balzhanova V. (RUS)
— 1 (28,27,28,28)
-Bye- Balzhanova V. (RUS)
2/ 583 2 BALZHANOVA Viktoria RUS ~]6(30,30,28,29,30)
AR_C75A Report Created: 26 Mar 2011 19:07 Page 33/69



Cambrils (ESP)

5

21-27 Mar 2011

Final Round
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Xl World Archery European Indoor Championships

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / Bk NoName NOC Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score Code
1/ 593 1 POLIDORI Jacopo ITA 6(30,30,29,30) | Polidori J. (ITA)
9/ 583 9 FANTI Luca ITA 2(29,28,30,29) 7 (30,30,28,30) o
— Polidori J. (ITA)
— . 6 T.10 (30,28,29,29,28)
21/ 572 21 MARESCA Alessandro ITA 3(29,30,29,28,29) | Aerikos C. (GRE) GOLD
13/ 581 13 AERIKOS Christos GRE 7 (29,29,30,30,30) |1 (29,28,28,29) o
— Polidori J. (ITA)
3/ 587 3 SCHLOESSER Mike NED  3(29,28,27,29,29) |Kardash I. (UKR)
27/ 567 27 KARDASH lhor UKR 7 (29,28,30,29,30) |6 (28,29,29,29,29)
— Kardash I. (UKR)
. — _. 57T.9(30,28,30,29,27)
7/ 584 7 FRIESE Nicklas DEN 6 (29,29,30,29) Friese N. (DEN) SILVER
15/ 580 15 ALICI Ozgur Can TUR 2 (30,28,29,28) 4 (29,28,29,29,28)

Aerikos C. (GRE)

Kardash I. (UKR)

2 (28,29,28,29)

Friese N. (DEN)

BRONZE
Friese N. (DEN)

6 (28,29,30,30)
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Compound Junior Men

Elimination Round

Xl World Archery European Indoor Championships

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / Bk NoName NOC 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 593 1 POLIDORI Jacopo ITA | Polidori 3. (ITA)
-Bye- 6 (29,30,29) o
— Polidori J. (ITA)
) — ) 6 (30,30,29,30)
17/ 577 17 DAVARCI Ali TUR 6 (29,29,30,30) Davarci A. (TUR)
16/ 580 16 KOZHIN Dmitry RUS 2(29,29,27,29) 0(28,29,27)
9/ 583 9 FANTILuca ITA 6 (30,30,30) ~ |FantiL. (ITA)
24/ 569 24 ROSADO ALINDADO Alejandro ESP 0 (28,29,27) 6 (29,30,29,29) .
— Fanti L. (ITA)
] - . 2 (29,28,30,29)
25/ 569 25 VAVRO Mario CRO 5T.10 (29,29,27,28,30) Lundstrom V. (SWE)
8/ 583 8 LUNDSTROM Viktor SWE 6 T.10* (29,28,30,28,30) 2 (29,30,28,28)
5/ 584 5 RONNOW Christopher SWE 6 (29,28,29,29,29) | Ronnow C. (SWE)
28/ 566 28 SUVAK Andelo CRO 4 (28,28,28,30,29) 2 (28,28,29,28)
— Maresca A. (ITA)
— 3(29,30,29,28,29)
21/ 572 21 MARESCA Alessandro ITA 6 (30,27,29,29) Maresca A. (ITA)
12/ 582 12 AGUADO Luis Miguel ESP 2(27,30,28,28) 6 (30,28,29,29)
13/ 581 13 AERIKOS Christos GRE 6 (29,30,30) | Aerikos C. (GRE)
20/ 573 20 KNUDSEN Mads DEN 0 (28,29,28) 7 (30,30,30,30) )
— Aerikos C. (GRE)
) — 7 (29,29,30,30,30)
29/ 565 29 KURUCAN Huseyin Aykan TUR 0 (28,28,28) Darum A. (DEN)
4/ 586 4 DARUM Andreas DEN 6 (29,29,29) 1(30,29,27,29)
3/ 587 3 SCHLOESSER Mike NED 6 (29,30,27,29) | schloesser M. (NED)
30/ 563 30 VARDAKOSTAS Christos GRE 2 (28,29,28,27) 7 (29,29,30,30)
— Schloesser M. (NED)
— 3(29,28,27,29,29)
19/ 576 19 BOLSHAKOV Vladyslav UKR 6 T.10* (29,30,28,28,28) Bolshakov V. (UKR)
14/ 580 14 TRETYACHENKO Nikolay RUS 5T.10 (29,29,29,28,28) 1 (28,29,29,28)
11/ 582 11 NIETO TALADRIZ Diego ESP 6 T.10 (29,29,28,28,29) | Nieto Taladriz D. (ESP)
23/ 569 22 BOZHKO Mykhaylo UKR 4T.9 (28,28,29,30,28) 5T.10 (29,29,29,29,29)
— Kardash I. (UKR)
— 7 (29,28,30,29,30)
27/ 567 27 KARDASH lhor UKR 6 T.10 (28,28,30,29,29) Kardash I. (UKR)
6/ 584 6 OSHIROV Maxim RUS 57T.9(29,28,30,29,28) |6 T.10*(29,30,29,28,29)
7/ 584 7 FRIESE Nicklas DEN 6 (30,28,30,28,29) | Friese N. (DEN)
26/ 568 26 BUDEN Domagoj CRO 4 (28,28,28,29,29) 7 (29,30,30,30) )
— Friese N. (DEN)
— 6 (29,29,30,29)
22/ 570 23 CERNE Arne SLO 1 (29,28,28,29) Svedas V. (LTU)
10/ 582 10 SVEDAS Vilius LTU 7 (29,29,29,30) 1(29,29,27,29)
15/ 580 15 ALICI Ozgur Can TUR  7(29,28,29,29,30) | Alici O. (TUR)
18/ 576 18 LYRAS Dimosthenis GRE 3(28,29,29,28,29) 6 * (29,29,29,30,27) .
— Alici O. (TUR)
e 2 (30,28,29,28)
-Bye- Friberg J. (SWE)
2/ 588 2 FRIBERG Jonatan SWE ~]5(27,29,29,30,28)
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Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / Bk NoName NOC Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score Code
1/ 579 SONNICHSEN Sarah DEN 6 (28,29,29,29) | sonnichsen s. (DEN)
9/ 569 9 NIETO TALADRIZ Clara ESP 2(28,27,29,28) 6 7.10* (28,30,29,29,27) .
— Sonnichsen S. (DEN)
o — 6 (29,30,29,29)
5/ 574 DYAKOVA Viktoriya UKR 2 (28,29,29,28) Artemova A. (RUS) GOLD
4/ 575 4 ARTEMOVA Anna RUS 6 (29,30,27,29) 57T.10(27,29,30,29,28) )
— Sonnichsen S. (DEN)
3/ 577 KOROBEYNIKOVA Ekaterina RUS 5T.10 (28,28,28,28,?7 Grillo D. (ITA)
6/ 571 6 GRILLO Deborah ITA 6 T.10* (29,28,27,29,29) |5T.9(29,27,29,30,28)
— Cerne T. (SLO)
. . . — 2(29,28,28,29)
7/ 571 7 SIGIL Michalina Josephine DEN 4 (29,28,28,28,28) |Cerne T. (SLO) SILVER
2/ 578 2 CERNE Toja SLO 6 (29,28,30,28,28) | 6T.9*(27,27,30,30,28)
— Cerne T. (SLO)
Artemova A. (RUS)
4 (28,29,28,29,27)
BRONZE
Grillo D. (ITA)
Grillo D. (ITA)
6 (27,28,30,30,28)
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Compound Junior Women

Elimination Round

Xl World Archery European Indoor Championships

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / Bk NoName NOC 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 579 1 SONNICHSEN Sarah DEN | sonnichsen S. (DEN)
-Bye- 6 (29,30,29) _
-— Sonnichsen S. (DEN)
— — 6 (28,29,29,29)
17/ 553 17 ERIKSSON Mimmi SWE 6 (28,29,29) Eriksson M. (SWE)
16/ 555 16 OSTREK Dora CRO 0 (23,25,24) 0 (25,28,28)
9/ 569 9 NIETO TALADRIZ Clara ESP ] Nieto Taladriz C. (ESP)
-Bye- 6 (30,29,29,30) _ _
— Nieto Taladriz C. (ESP)
— 2 (28,27,29,28)
-Bye- Grydeland R. (NOR)
8/ 570 8 GRYDELAND Runa NOR 2 (29,29,29,29)
5/ 574 5 DYAKOVA Viktoriya UKR | Dyakova V. (UKR)
-Bye- 7 (27,28,29,29,28)
— Dyakova V. (UKR)
— .. 2 (28,29,29,28)
21/ 544 21 BRLEK Tamara CRO 1(28,27,26,26) Giannakopoulou M. (GRE)
12/ 564 12 GIANNAKOPOULOU Maria  GRE 7 (28,28,28,29) 3(28,28,26,27,27)
13/ 563 13 CHERKASHNEVA Svetiana RUS 6 (28,28,28) | cherkashneva S. (RUS)
20/ 547 20 SZALANSKA Katarzyna POL 0 (27,26,27) 0 (28,28,28)
— Artemova A. (RUS)
—_ 6 (29,30,27,29)
-Bye- Artemova A. (RUS)
4/ 575 4 ARTEMOVA Anna RUS 6 (29,30,29)
3/ 577 3 KOROBEYNIKOVA Ekaterina RUS ] Korobeynikova E. (RUS)
-Bye- 6 T.10 (29,29,30,28,27) _
— Korobeynikova E. (RUS)
. - . 5 T.10 (28,28,28,28,30)
19/ 553 19 LANDI Elisabetta ITA 4 (27,28,29,28,27) Cavalleri G. (ITA)
14/ 562 14 CAVALLERI Giulia ITA 6 (30,29,27,27,29) 5T.9 (28,29,28,29,30)
11/ 567 11 MOSKALENKO Yuliya UKR  7(29,28,29,29) | Moskalenko Y. (UKR)
22/ 544 22 SZKOLNA Maria UKR 1(29,27,27,28) 5T.9 (28,28,28,29,28) .
— Grillo D. (ITA)
— . 6 T.10* (29,28,27,29,29)
-Bye- Grillo D. (ITA)
6/ 571 6 GRILLO Deborah ITA 6 T.10 (27,29,28,29,28)
7/ 571 7 SIGIL Michalina Josephine  DEN | sigil M. (DEN)
-Bye- 6 (28,30,28,29) o
— Sigil M. (DEN)
— 4 (29,28,28,28,28)
-Bye- Frandsen I. (DEN)
10/ 568 10 FRANDSEN lIda DEN 2 (27,28,29,28)
15/ 555 15 CITLAK Elif TUR  3(28,26,29,27,27)  |Orlic M. (CRO)
18/ 553 18 ORLIC Maja CRO 7 (24,29,29,28,30) 4 (29,27,29,27,29)
— Cerne T. (SLO)
— 6 (29,28,30,28,28)
-Bye- Cerne T. (SLO)
2/ 578 2 CERNE Toja SLO ]6(29,29,28,29,29)
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Qualification Round

Xl World Archery European Indoor Championships

RESULTS

Rank Back No.Name NOC 18m-1 18m-2 10's 9's Score
1 014C RUBAN Viktor UKR 294 /4 298 /1 52 8 592
2 014A NESPOLI Mauro ITA 295 /2 295 /6 50 10 590 CT
3 016A MARAN Luca ITA 297 /1 293 /8 50 10 590 CT
4 015C IVASHKO Markiyan UKR 291 /8 297 /2 49 10 588
5 013B KOZHIN Alexander RUS 292 |7 29 /4 48 12 588
6 013A PROC Jacek POL 295 /2 292 /10 48 11 587
7 016B MORILLO Daniel ESP 289 /15 297 /2 48 10 586
8 015A FRANGILLI Michele ITA 288 /18 296 /4 46 12 584
9 011D VAN DER VEN Rick NED 294 /4 290 /14 44 16 584
10 017D AAMAAS Njaal NOR 294 /4 289 /15 46 11 583
11 015B CUESTA Elias ESP 291 /11 292 /11 43 17 583
12 011A NOWAK Piotr POL 291 /11 291 /12 43 16 582
13 016C HAVELKO Yuriy UKR 287 123 294 |7 41 19 581
14 012C MATZKIN Guy ISR 288 /19 292 /9 43 14 580
15 017B TAVERNIER Olivier FRA 291 /11 289 /16 41 18 580
16 016D HRISTOV Yavor Vasilev BUL 289 /16 289 /17 39 20 578
17 012A PIATEK Piotr POL 289 /17 289 /17 38 22 578
18 012D VAN DEN BOGAART Hennie NED 286 /24 290 /13 39 18 576
19 011B TSYREMPILOV Belikto RUS 291 /11 285 /22 38 20 576
20 013D NIJSSEN Willem NED 287 [20 287 /19 41 14 574
21 017A TSERKEZIS Stefanos GRE 287 121 286 /20 37 19 573
22 012B TCYRENDASHIEV Chingis RUS 291 /8 280 /24 35 21 571
23 015D VAAJAMAKI Vesa FIN 291 /8 280 /25 34 23 571
24 014D VAINIONPAA Petri FIN 284 126 285 /22 32 25 569
25 017C DORNHOFER Heribert AUT 286 125 279 126 29 27 565
26 011C GOFMAN Natan ISR 276 128 286 120 26 30 562
27 014B RIERA Raul ESP 287 122 268 28 35 21 555
28 013C DRUKMAN Konstantin ISR 278 121 277 27 23 30 555
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Qualification Round

Xl World Archery European Indoor Championships

RESULTS

Rank Back No.Name NOC 18m-1 18m-2 10's 9's Score
1 021D BOMBOEVA Anna RUS 292 /2 292 /3 45 14 584 CT
2 022C VALEEVA Natalia ITA 292 /2 292 /3 45 14 584 CT
3 025B FOLKARD Naomi GBR 285 /11 293 /1 41 16 578
4 024B HURKMANS Coby NED 288 /6 289 /6 40 17 577 CT
5 022A NARIMANIDZE Khatuna GEO 289 /5 288 /7 40 17 577 CT
6 022D ERDYNIYEVA Natalya RUS 294 /1 283 /14 40 17 577 CT
7 021B DOROKHOVA Tetyana UKR 286 /8 289 /5 37 21 575
8 024A CWIENCZEK Malgorzata POL 281 /17 293 /2 13 15 574
9 023C BEZAULT Celine FRA 289 /4 284 /13 36 21 573
10 023D KOVAL Viktoriya UKR 286 /7 285 /10 42 15 571
11 031D MIRCA Alexandra MDA 286 /10 282 /17 32 24 568
12 021C TOMASI Jessica ITA 285 /11 283 /16 31 26 568
13 024C TOUSSAINT Melina FRA 280 /18 286 /9 29 28 566 CT
14 023A LESNIAK Natalia POL 286 /8 280 /19 29 28 566 CT
15 020C TONETTA Elena ITA 281 /16 284 /12 30 25 565 CT
16 020B BEREZHNA Tetyana UKR 282 /15 283 /15 30 25 565 CT
17 020D BORODAY Tatyana RUS 278 /19 286 /8 38 17 564
18 020A ESEBUA Kristine GEO 284 /13 279 120 32 19 563
19 021A DIASAMIDZE Asmat GEO 284 |14 277 22 27 27 561
20 025C DE GIULI Valentine Sul 274 21 285 /11 30 27 559
21 023B LAURSEN Louise DEN 276 /20 281 /18 27 23 557
22 025A WYCZECHOWSKA Paula POL 271 22 277 I21 28 22 548
23 032C GOSPODINOVA Anastasia MDA 248 24 245 [23 11 19 493
24 025D CECANOVA Irina MDA 256 /23 235 |24 14 21 491
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RESULTS
Rank Back No.Name NOC 18m-1 18m-2 10's 9's Score
1 005B MARCHENKO Yevhen UKR 296 /1 296 /2 52 8 592
2 004B IVANYTSKYY Heorhiy UKR 290 /5 295 /3 47 11 585
3 004A HRUP Marko SLO 285 21 297 /1 43 16 582
4 006C MAYR Camilo GER 293 /2 289 /9 42 18 582 CT
5 001B RODRIGUEZ Juan Ignacio ESP 290 /7 292 /6 42 18 582 CT
6 008A SANZHITSYBIKOV Konstantin RUS 291 /3 290 /8 43 16 581
7 006B SOBKO Valentyn UKR 287 /13 293 /5 41 18 580
8 005A RIJAVEC Jan SLO 291 /4 288 /12 41 17 579
9 002B FERNANDEZ Antonio ESP 288 /11 291 /7 40 19 579
10 002C GIORI Lorenzo ITA 282 /25 294 /4 47 10 576
11 009A TSYDENZHAPOV Sanzhi-Zhanchip RUS 290 /5 286 /17 39 18 576
12 002A PAJACZEK Piotr POL 290 /7 286 /15 38 20 576
13 006D KOVALEVSKIJ Adrianas LTU 289 /10 286 /15 37 21 575
14 009C PERTLIK Filip CZE 287 /12 287 /13 36 22 574
15 003A MALICKI Dawid POL 285 /21 288 /11 36 21 573
16 001D BOZLAR Fatih TUR 286 /18 287 /13 33 27 573
17 010C BURHOL Simen NOR 287 /13 283 /19 17 10 570
18 007A TSYBZHITOV Bolot RUS 287 /15 284 21 32 27 571
19 008C DUB Vojtech CZE 290 /7 278 26 34 21 568
20 003C MORELLO Marco ITA 287 /15 278 125 32 21 565
21 006A STRAJHAR Klemen SLO 279 /28 285 /18 32 23 564
22 001A FALDZINSKI Maciej POL 278 /30 285 /20 28 28 563
23 007B BACAC Adriano CRO 285 /19 277 27 34 17 562
24 007D PAPAVASILEIOU Michail GRE 283 /23 278 24 36 19 561
25 004C KUPFER Maximillian GER 279 127 282 22 31 21 561
26 005C NESEMANN Simon GER 283 124 276 129 27 26 559
27 002D KIRSEVER Kerem TUR 286 /17 273 132 26 28 559
28 005D MORKELIUNAS Ignas LTU 269 /36 289 /9 32 24 558
29 003B OLANDIA Jose Carlos ESP 285 120 272 33 32 21 557
30 003D ESKICI Osman TUR 281 /26 275 130 29 20 556
31 010B OLARU Dan MDA 272 135 279 23 14 12 551 SO T.10
32 007C MELUZIN Ondrej CZE 274 [34 277 128 23 26 551 SO T.10
33 009B VAN DEN BERG Sjef NED 278 129 273 31 24 25 551 SO T.9
34 010A ALKOLOMBRA Dotam ISR 277 31 272 33 15 10 549
35 008B ORLIC Vedran CRO 276 132 272 I35 20 29 548
36 001C PIANESI Lorenzo ITA 275 133 268 37 35 17 543
37 004D LIAUDANSKAS Aidas LTU 264 [37 270 136 16 27 534
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RESULTS
Rank Back No.Name NOC 18m-1 18m-2 10's 9's Score
1 030D SICHENIKOVA Lidiia UKR 288 /2 289 /3 40 18 577
2 027C SEGINA Tatiana RUS 282 /11 293 /1 37 21 575
3 029D BULIGA Olga UKR 282 /10 292 /2 41 12 574
4 028C TSYREMPILOVA Sayana RUS 286 /3 285 /7 34 23 571
5 031A WOJNICKA Aleksandra POL 290 /1 279 /17 37 17 569
6 032A PAVLOVA Anastasia UKR 283 /9 284 /10 16 12 567
7 026B RIBAS Margalida ESP 283 /7 283 /12 31 24 566
8 031B MPAKO Samira GRE 285 /4 280 /15 30 25 565
9 027A VIEHMEIER Isabel GER 285 /5 278 /18 27 29 563
10 026A OSWALD Lisa GER 278 /12 284 /8 32 19 562
11 028B ALARCON Mirian ESP 276 /16 285 /6 30 21 561
12 029B CHORTI Ariadni GRE 278 /13 282 /13 27 26 560
13 026C DASHIDORZHIEVA Tuyana RUS 273 20 287 /4 26 28 560
14 032B DANAILOVA Dobromira BUL 283 /7 277 119 28 25 560
15 031C MANDIA Claudia ITA 274 /19 284 /8 31 16 558
16 032D BOZIC Brina SLO 277 /14 280 /15 28 22 557
17 028A BAUER Katharina GER 276 /15 280 /14 28 22 556
18 030C ROTA Gaia ITA 276 /17 277 120 21 32 553
19 027D AKTUNA Aybuke TUR 283 /6 269 /26 25 24 552
20 030A JEDRA Emilia POL 275 /18 276 22 20 33 551
21 026D YIGITER Zehra Ece TUR 262 /23 286 /5 24 29 548
22 027B FERNANDEZ Helena ESP 270 21 276 [21 26 18 546
23 029A KAMINSKA Joanna POL 270 122 275 123 19 30 545
24 030B PAPANDREOPOULOU Maria GRE 252 /26 284 /10 21 25 536
25 028D UNAL Zeynep lIsilsu TUR 257 124 271 125 22 19 528
26 029C FILIPPI Gloria ITA 255 [25 272 24 21 29 527
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RESULTS

Rank Back No.Name NOC 18m-1 18m-2 10's 9's Score
1 009A DAMSBO Martin DEN 298 /2 299 /1 57 3 597
2 014D PEINEAU Sebastien FRA 298 /2 298 /2 56 4 596
3 011A LAURSEN Patrick DEN 296 /5 298 /2 54 6 594 CT
4 013D GENET Dominique FRA 296 /5 298 /2 54 6 594 CT
5 009B ELZINGA Peter NED 299 /1 294 /10 53 7 593
6 014B CANALEJAS Victor ESP 297 /4 294 /10 51 9 591
7 010A JOHANNESSEN Torben DEN 293 /13 297 /5 50 10 590 CT
8 011B BLEYENDAAL Ruben NED 293 /13 297 /5 50 10 590 CT
9 010B DOLDERMAN Sander NED 295 /8 295 /8 50 10 590 CT
10 009D PAGNI Sergio ITA 293 /13 295 /8 48 12 588 CT
11 013B BLAZQUEZ Alberto ESP 295 /8 293 /15 48 12 588 CT
12 018C BOE Morten NOR 294 /12 294 /10 48 12 588 CT
13 012B LAPIEDRA lldefonso ESP 294 /11 292 /17 47 12 586
14 019A RESSAR Evert EST 296 /5 290 /30 46 14 586 CT
15 012A SITAR Dejan SLO 293 /13 293 /15 46 14 586 CT
16 016D SIGAUSKAS Vladas LTU 291 /19 294 /10 45 15 585
17 009C HOFER Patrizio Sul 295 /8 289 /33 53 6 584
18 018B VAN ELVEN Cedric BEL 293 /13 291 /26 44 16 584 CT
19 015B KHALUDOROV Danzan RUS 292 /18 292 /17 44 16 584 CT
20 012D DOUSSOT Christophe FRA 288 127 296 /7 44 16 584 CT
21 016A JARVENPAA Marko FIN 291 /19 292 /17 43 17 583
22 013A REBEC David SLO 291 /19 291 /26 42 18 582 CT
23 015A HUMALAJOKI Aulis FIN 291 /19 291 /26 42 18 582 CT
24 018A RIKUNENKO Andrew GBR 290 /23 292 /17 42 18 582 CT
25 016B RINCHINO Chingese RUS 287 /31 294 /10 41 19 581 CT
26 013C SCHKOLNY Konstantin UKR 289 /25 292 17 41 19 581 CT
27 014A TURSIC Slavko SLO 289 /25 292 /17 41 19 581 CT
28 010C FUMEAUX Gregoire Sul 290 /23 290 /30 40 20 580 CT
29 010D DRAGONI Luigi ITA 288 127 292 17 40 20 580 CT
30 017C BERNHUBER Gerald AUT 287 [31 292 /17 39 21 579 CT
31 019C LEKATIS loannis GRE 288 27 291 /26 39 21 579 CT
32 011D BOVINI Mauro ITA 285 /35 292 /17 37 23 577
33 017A HAUTAMAKI Juho FIN 285 /35 290 /30 35 25 575
34 017B KHLYSCHENKO Anton RUS 287 [31 286 37 33 27 573
34 011C PRUDENTE Robert Sul 288 /27 285 /39 33 27 573
36 019B JARNSTEDT Roger NOR 285 /35 287 35 32 28 572
37 016C KOBATH Bruno AUT 283 /39 288 /34 33 25 571
38 012C KOVAL Serhiy UKR 287 [31 284 /41 32 27 571
39 014C GOLOVKO Vadim UKR 284 /38 285 /38 30 29 569
40 015D SERNA Jonas LTU 280 /40 286 /36 27 32 566
41 015C MOSER Erich AUT 277 /41 285 [39 22 38 562
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RESULTS

Rank Back No.Name NOC 18m-1 18m-2 10's 9's Score
1 019D AGUDO Fatima ESP 294 /1 292 /2 46 14 586
2 022A BALZHANOVA Viktoria RUS 291 /2 292 /2 43 17 583
3 022C SALVI Eugenia ITA 290 /4 291 /4 41 19 581 CT
4 026C CHESSE Joanna FRA 288 /11 293 /1 41 19 581 CT
5 023A LOGINOVA Albina RUS 290 /4 290 /5 40 20 580
6 024C TONIOLI Marcella ITA 291 /2 288 /7 39 21 579
7 020D CUESTA Irene ESP 290 /4 287 /8 37 23 577
8 023C D'AGOSTINO Katia ITA 288 /11 287 /8 35 25 575
9 026B HUNT Nicky GBR 289 /8 285 /15 34 26 574 CT
10 024A AVDEEVA Natalia RUS 289 /8 285 /15 34 26 574 CT
11 021C BUDEN lvana CRO 284 /17 289 /6 34 25 573
12 019C KOLLER FUNDELIC Lana CRO 289 /8 283 /20 33 26 572
13 021A VAN BERLO-JANSSEN Karin NED 290 /4 282 |27 32 28 572 CT
14 025C STANIECZEK Anna POL 286 /14 286 /12 32 28 572 CT
15 026A OLEKSEJENKO Julia LAT 285 /15 286 /12 31 29 571 CT
16 025B SVENSEN June NOR 288 /13 283 21 31 29 571 CT
17 022B JAATMAA Mariel EST 283 /20 287 /8 30 30 570
18 024B SULUN Esra TUR 283 /18 285 /15 29 30 568
19 021D BENITO Julia ESP 281 /25 286 /11 29 29 567
20 020A MARKOVIC Irina NED 282 123 285 /15 27 33 567 CT
21 019B KURITSYNA Dina UKR 283 /20 284 /19 27 33 567 CT
22 019A VAN CASPEL Inge NED 281 /26 285 /14 27 32 566
23 021B KURSINA Yuliya UKR 283 /18 282 26 27 31 565
24 024D BABININA Jelena LTU 282 [22 283 J21 26 33 565
25 022D RYTKY Merja FIN 282 123 282 27 24 36 564 CT
26 025A PRUDENTE Sandra Sul 281 /26 283 21 24 36 564 CT
27 023D JARVENPAA Erja FIN 279 /28 283 21 23 36 562
28 020C ZORMAN Tanja CRO 277 129 283 J21 21 38 560
29 020B MELNYK Sofiia UKR 284 /16 275 130 23 33 559
30 023B RANG Evelyn EST 274 130 276 129 12 47 550
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RESULTS

Rank Back No.Name NOC 18m-1 18m-2 10's 9's Score
1 004D POLIDORI Jacopo ITA 297 /1 296 /1 53 7 593
2 003C FRIBERG Jonatan SWE 296 /2 292 /11 48 12 588
3 008A SCHLOESSER Mike NED 294 /3 293 /6 47 13 587
4 004B DARUM Andreas DEN 291 /5 295 /2 46 14 586
5 002C RONNOW Christopher SWE 291 /5 293 /6 44 16 584 CT
6 002D OSHIROV Maxim RUS 291 /5 293 /6 44 16 584 CT
7 006B FRIESE Nicklas DEN 292 /4 292 /11 44 16 584 CT
8 001C LUNDSTROM Viktor SWE 289 /12 294 /4 43 17 583 CT
9 005D FANTI Luca ITA 290 /9 293 /6 43 17 583 CT
10 007B SVEDAS Vilius LTU 288 /15 294 /4 43 16 582
11 001B NIETO TALADRIZ Diego ESP 290 /9 292 /11 42 18 582 CT
12 002B AGUADO Luis Miguel ESP 289 /12 293 /6 42 18 582 CT
13 007C AERIKOS Christos GRE 289 /11 292 /11 43 15 581
14 003D TRETYACHENKO Nikolay RUS 285 /21 295 /2 41 18 580
15 002A ALICI Ozgur Can TUR 291 /5 289 /17 40 20 580 CT
16 001D KOZHIN Dmitry RUS 289 /12 291 /16 40 20 580 CT
17 003A DAVARCI Ali TUR 288 /16 289 /17 37 23 577
18 006D LYRAS Dimosthenis GRE 287 /19 289 /17 36 24 576 CT
19 005A BOLSHAKOQV Vladyslav UKR 288 /16 288 /20 36 24 576 CT
20 005B KNUDSEN Mads DEN 281 /28 292 /11 33 27 573
21 007A MARESCA Alessandro ITA 285 [22 287 21 32 28 572
22 008C CERNE Arne SLO 284 [25 286 /22 30 30 570
23 006A BOZHKO Mykhaylo UKR 284 [24 285 24 30 29 569
24 003B ROSADO ALINDADO Alejandro ESP 285 /22 284 25 29 31 569 CT
25 004C VAVRO Mario CRO 286 /20 283 /26 29 31 569 CT
26 006C BUDEN Domagoj CRO 288 /16 280 /30 30 28 568
27 004A KARDASH Ihor UKR 281 /28 286 /22 27 33 567
28 005C SUVAK Andelo CRO 283 /26 283 /26 26 34 566
29 001A KURUCAN Huseyin Aykan TUR 282 127 283 126 25 35 565
30 008B VARDAKOSTAS Christos GRE 280 /30 283 /26 23 37 563
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RESULTS
Rank Back No.Name NOC 18m-1 18m-2 10's 9's Score
1 029B SONNICHSEN Sarah DEN 289 /1 290 /2 39 21 579
2 032B CERNE Toja SLO 285 /6 293 /1 38 22 578
3 031A KOROBEYNIKOVA Ekaterina RUS 289 /1 288 /4 37 23 577
4 030A ARTEMOVA Anna RUS 288 /3 287 /6 35 25 575
5 027A DYAKOVA Viktoriya UKR 285 /6 289 /3 34 26 574
6 029D GRILLO Deborah ITA 284 /9 287 /6 31 29 571 CT
7 028B SIGIL Michalina Josephine DEN 288 /3 283 /12 31 29 571 CT
8 030C GRYDELAND Runa NOR 286 /5 284 /10 30 30 570
9 030B NIETO TALADRIZ Clara ESP 285 /6 284 /10 29 31 569
10 027B FRANDSEN Ida DEN 282 /12 286 /8 29 30 568
11 029A MOSKALENKO Yuliya UKR 279 /17 288 /4 27 33 567
12 032C GIANNAKOPOULOU Maria GRE 279 /16 285 /9 26 32 564
13 032A CHERKASHNEVA Svetlana RUS 281 /14 282 /13 23 37 563
14 028D CAVALLERI Giulia ITA 284 /9 278 |14 24 34 562
15 031C CITLAK Elif TUR 281 /13 274 /17 22 32 555
16 028C OSTREK Dora CRO 283 /11 272 /19 18 39 555
17 031B ERIKSSON Mimmi SWE 280 /15 273 /18 25 32 553
18 027C ORLIC Maja CRO 276 120 277 15 17 40 553
19 027D LANDI Elisabetta ITA 277 /18 276 /16 15 43 553
20 030D SZALANSKA Katarzyna POL 276 21 271 120 15 37 547
21 029C BRLEK Tamara CRO 276 /19 268 /22 16 36 544
22 028A SZKOLNA Maria UKR 274 122 270 I21 11 43 544
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RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk

NOC

BackName

No

RR Score

Rank

1/4

1/2

Finals

1

UKR - Ukraine

RUS - Russia

ITA - ltaly

POL - Poland

NED - Netherlands

ESP - Spain

ISR - Israel

2A
2B
2C

4A
4B
4c

1A
1B
1C

3A
3B
3C

5A
5B
5C

6A
6B
6C

7A
7B
7C

RUBAN Viktor
IVASHKO Markiyan
HAVELKO Yuriy

KOZHIN Alexander
TSYREMPILOV Belikto
TCYRENDASHIEV Chingis

MARAN Luca
NESPOLI Mauro
FRANGILLI Michele

PROC Jacek
NOWAK Piotr
PIATEK Piotr

VAN DER VEN Rick
VAN DEN BOGAART Hennie
NIJSSEN Willem

MORILLO Daniel
CUESTA Elias
RIERA Raul

MATZKIN Guy
GOFMAN Natan
DRUKMAN Konstantin

1761

1735

1764

1747

1734

1724

1697

/02

104

/01

/03

/05

/06

107

233

235

.Bye.

233

233

231

226

237

234

232

233

234

233

235

226
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RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk NOC BackName RR Score 1/4 1/2 Finals
No Rank
1 GEO - Georgia 4A NARIMANIDZE Khatuna 1701 /04 227 226 221

4B ESEBUA Kristine
4C DIASAMIDZE Asmat

2 UKR - Ukraine 3A DOROKHOVA Tetyana 1711 /03 232 225 215
3B KOVAL Viktoriya
3C BEREZHNA Tetyana

3 RUS - Russia 1A BOMBOEVA Anna 1725 /01  -Bye- 226 231 30
1B ERDYNIYEVA Natalya
1C BORODAY Tatyana

4 ITA - ltaly 2A VALEEVA Natalia 1717 /02 -Bye- 223 231 28
2B TOMASI Jessica
2C TONETTA Elena

5 POL - Poland 5A CWIENCZEK Malgorzata 1688 /05 219
5B LESNIAK Natalia
5C WYCZECHOWSKA Paula

6 MDA - Moldova 6A MIRCA Alexandra 1552 /06 213
6B GOSPODINOVA Anastasia
6C CECANOVA Irina
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21-27 Mar 2011 Qualification Round

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk NOC BackName RR Score 1/4 1/2 Finals
No Rank
1 ESP - Spain 4A RODRIGUEZ Juan Ignacio 1718 /04 227 229 232

4B FERNANDEZ Antonio
4C OLANDIA Jose Carlos

2 RUS - Russia 2A SANZHITSYBIKOV Konstantin 1728 /02 227 232 225
2B TSYDENZHAPOV Sanzhi-Zhanchip
2C TSYBZHITOV Bolot

3 UKR - Ukraine 1A MARCHENKO Yevhen 1757 /01 231 229 229
1B IVANYTSKYY Heorhiy
1C SOBKO Valentyn

4 SLO - Slovenia 3A HRUP Marko 1725 /03 231 228 227
3B RIJAVEC Jan
3C STRAJHAR Klemen

5 GER - Germany 6A MAYR Camilo 1702 /06 225
6B KUPFER Maximillian
6C NESEMANN Simon

6 POL - Poland 5A PAJACZEK Piotr 1712 /05 224
5B MALICKI Dawid
5C FALDZINSKI Maciej

7 CZE - Czech Republic 7A PERTLIK Filip 1693 /07 223
7B DUB Vojtech
7C MELUZIN Ondrej

8 TUR - Turkey 8A BOZLAR Fatih 1688 /08 222
8B KIRSEVER Kerem
8C ESKICI Osman

9 ITA - ltaly GIORI Lorenzo 1684 /09
MORELLO Marco
PIANESI Lorenzo

10 LTU - Lithuania KOVALEVSKIJ Adrianas 1667 /10
MORKELIUNAS Ignas
LIAUDANSKAS Aidas
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Recurve Junior Women Team

Qualification Round

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk

NOC

BackName
No

RR Score

Rank

1/4

1/2

Finals

1

UKR - Ukraine

RUS - Russia

ESP - Spain

GRE - Greece

GER - Germany

ITA - ltaly

POL - Poland

TUR - Turkey

1A SICHENIKOVA Lidiia

1B BULIGA Olga

1C PAVLOVA Anastasia

2A SEGINA Tatiana

2B TSYREMPILOVA Sayana
2C DASHIDORZHIEVA Tuyana

4A RIBAS Margalida
4B ALARCON Mirian
4C FERNANDEZ Helena

6A MPAKO Samira
6B CHORTI Ariadni

6C PAPANDREOPOULOU Maria
3A VIEHMEIER Isabel

3B OSWALD Lisa

3C BAUER Katharina

7A MANDIA Claudia

7B ROTA Gaia
7C FILIPPI Gloria

5A WOJNICKA Aleksandra

5B JEDRA Emilia

5C KAMINSKA Joanna

8A AKTUNA Aybuke
8B YIGITER Zehra Ece
8C UNAL Zeynep lIsilsu

1718

1706

1673

1661

1681

1638

1665

1628

/01

/02

/04

/06

/03

107

/05

/08

230

232

227

223

221

221

208

204

231

231

228

226

232 28

232 27

227

224

AR_C74B

Report Created: 23 Mar 2011 19:16

Page 49/69



Cambrils (ESP)

o\
)_f
21-27 Mar 2011

Xl World Archery European Indoor Championships

Compoun

d Men Team
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RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk NOC

Back
No

Name

RR Score

Rank

1/4

1/2

Finals

1 DEN - Denmark

2 NED - Netherlands

3 FRA - France

4 SLO - Slovenia

5 FIN - Finland

6 ESP - Spain

7 ITA - ltaly

7 RUS - Russia

9 SUl - Switzerland

10 UKR - Ukraine

11 AUT - Austria

1A
1B
1C

3A
3B
3C

2A
2B
2C

5A
5B
5C

7A
7B
7C

4A
4B
4C

6A
6B
6C

8A
8B
8C

DAMSBO Martin
LAURSEN Patrick
JOHANNESSEN Torben

ELZINGA Peter
DOLDERMAN Sander
BLEYENDAAL Ruben

PEINEAU Sebastien
GENET Dominique
DOUSSOT Christophe

SITAR Dejan
REBEC David
TURSIC Slavko

JARVENPAA Marko
HUMALAJOKI Aulis
HAUTAMAKI Juho

CANALEJAS Victor
BLAZQUEZ Alberto
LAPIEDRA lldefonso

PAGNI Sergio
DRAGONI Luigi
BOVINI Mauro

KHALUDOROV Danzan
RINCHINO Chingese
KHLYSCHENKO Anton

HOFER Patrizio
FUMEAUX Gregoire
PRUDENTE Robert

SCHKOLNY Konstantin
KOVAL Serhiy
GOLOVKO Vadim

BERNHUBER Gerald
KOBATH Bruno
MOSER Erich

1781

1773

1774

1749

1740

1765

1745

1738

1737

1721

1712

/01

/03

/02

/05

107

104

/06

/08

/09

/10

/11

234

232

234

235

231

230

229

229

237

235

234

231

236

231

234

232
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RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk

NOC

Back
No

Name

RR Score

Rank

1/4

1/2

Finals

1

RUS - Russia

ITA - ltaly

ESP - Spain

NED - Netherlands

CRO - Croatia

UKR - Ukraine

1A
1B
1C

2A
2B
2C

3A
3B
3C

5A
5B
5C

4A
4B
4C

6A
6B
6C

BALZHANOVA Viktoria
LOGINOVA Albina
AVDEEVA Natalia

SALVI Eugenia
TONIOLI Marcella
D'AGOSTINO Katia

AGUDO Fatima
CUESTA Irene
BENITO Julia

VAN BERLO-JANSSEN Karin
MARKOVIC Irina
VAN CASPEL Inge

BUDEN Ivana
KOLLER FUNDELIC Lana
ZORMAN Tanja

KURITSYNA Dina
KURSINA Yuliya
MELNYK Sofiia

1737

1735

1730

1705

1705

1691

/01

/02

/03

/05

/04

/06

.Bye.

_Bye_

227

229

225

224

231

232

227

227

228 29

228 28

229

228
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RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk

NOC

Back
No

Name

RR Score

Rank

1/4

1/2

Finals

1

ITA - ltaly

DEN - Denmark

UKR - Ukraine

RUS - Russia

SWE - Sweden

ESP - Spain

GRE - Greece

TUR - Turkey

CRO - Croatia

2A
2B
2C

4A
4B
4C

8A
8B
8C

3A
3B
3C

1A
1B
1C

5A
5B
5C

7A
7B
7C

6A
6B
6C

POLIDORI Jacopo
FANTI Luca
MARESCA Alessandro

DARUM Andreas
FRIESE Nicklas
KNUDSEN Mads

BOLSHAKOV Vladyslav
BOZHKO Mykhaylo
KARDASH lhor

OSHIROV Maxim
TRETYACHENKO Nikolay
KOZHIN Dmitry

FRIBERG Jonatan
RONNOW Christopher
LUNDSTROM Viktor

NIETO TALADRIZ Diego
AGUADO Luis Miguel
ROSADO ALINDADO Alejandro

AERIKOS Christos
LYRAS Dimosthenis
VARDAKOSTAS Christos

ALICI Ozgur Can
DAVARCI Ali
KURUCAN Huseyin Aykan

VAVRO Mario
BUDEN Domagoj
SUVAK Andelo

1748

1743

1712

1744

1755

1733

1720

1722

1703

/02

104

/08

/03

/01

/05

107

/06

/09

230

234

231

226

230

230

227

225

232

234

231

230

232

231

231

228
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RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk NOC BackName RR Score 1/4 1/2 Finals
No Rank
1 RUS - Russia 2A KOROBEYNIKOVA Ekaterina 1715 /02 -Bye- 232 227 30

2B ARTEMOVA Anna
2C CHERKASHNEVA Svetlana

2 DEN - Denmark 1A SONNICHSEN Sarah 1718 /01 -Bye- 228 227 28
1B SIGIL Michalina Josephine
1C FRANDSEN Ida

3 ITA - ltaly 3A GRILLO Deborah 1686 /03 -Bye- 227 224
3B CAVALLERI Giulia
3C LANDI Elisabetta

4 CRO - Croatia 5A OSTREK Dora 1652 /05 226 218 211
5B ORLIC Maja
5C BRLEK Tamara

5 UKR - Ukraine 4A DYAKOVA Viktoriya 1685 /04 221
4B MOSKALENKO Yuliya
4C SZKOLNA Maria
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Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / Bk NoNOC - Name 1/4 Semifinals Finals
Score Elimin. Round
1/ 1764 ITA Italy
1A Maran Luca
1B Nespoli Mauro
1c Frangilli Michele Italy
-Bye- 232
Russia
5/ 1734 NED Netherlands 233 233
5A Van Der Ven Rick
5B Van Den Bogaart Hennie .
5C Nijssen Willem Russia
4/ 1735 RUS Russia 235 234
4A Kozhin Alexander
4B Tsyrempilov Belikto GOLD
4c Tcyrendashiev Chingis Ukraine
3/ 1747 POL Poland 233
3A Proc Jacek
3B Nowak Piotr
3C Piatek Piotr Poland
6/ 1724 ESP  Spain 231 233
6A Morillo Daniel
6B Cuesta Elias
6C Riera Raul Ukraine
7/ 1697 ISR Israel 226 234
7A Matzkin Guy
B Gofman Natan 3 SILVER
7C Drukman Konstantin Ukraine Russia
2/ 1761 UKR Ukraine 233 237
2A Ruban Viktor
2B Ivashko Markiyan
2C Havelko Yuriy
Italy
235 BRONZE
Italy
Poland
226
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RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / Bk NoNOC - Name 1/4 Semifinals Finals
Score Elimin. Round
1/ 1725 RUS Russia
1A Bomboeva Anna
1B Erdyniyeva Natalya .
1C Boroday Tatyana Russia
-Bye- 226 T.29,25
Georgia
5/ 1688 POL Poland 219 221
5A Cwienczek Malgorzata
5B Lesniak Natalia .
5C  Wyczechowska Paula Georgia
4/ 1701 GEO Georgia 227 226 T.29,29
4A Narimanidze Khatuna
4B Esebua Kristine GOLD
4C Diasamidze Asmat Georgia
3/ 1711 UKR Ukraine 232
3A Dorokhova Tetyana
3B Koval Viktoriya .
3C Berezhna Tetyana Ukraine
6/ 1552 MDA Moldova 213 225
6A Mirca Alexandra
6B Gospodinova Anastasia
6C Cecanova Irina Ukraine
Bye- 215
SILVER
Italy Ukraine
2/ 1717 ITA Italy 223
2A Valeeva Natalia
2B Tomasi Jessica
2C Tonetta Elena
Russia
231T.30 BRONZE
Russia
Italy
231T.28
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RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / Bk NoNOC - Name 1/4 Semifinals Finals
Score Elimin. Round
1/ 1757 UKR Ukraine 231
1A Marchenko Yevhen
1B Ivanytskyy Heorhiy i
1c Sobko Valentyn Ukraine
8/ 1688 TUR  Turkey 222 229T.28
8A Bozlar Fatih
8B Kirsever Kerem
8C Eskici Osman Spain
5/ 1712 POL  Poland 224 232
5A Pajaczek Piotr
5B Malicki Dawid )
5C Faldzinski Maciej Spain
4/ 1718 ESP  Spain 227 229T.29
4A Rodriguez Juan Ignacio
4B Fernandez Antonio GOLD
4C Olandia Jose Carlos Spain
3/ 1725 SLO Slovenia 231
3A Hrup Marko
3B Rijavec Jan .
3C Strajhar Klemen Slovenia
6/ 1702 GER Germany 225 228
6A Mayr Camilo
6B Kupfer Maximillian
6C Nesemann Simon Russia
7/ 1693 CZE Czech Republic 223 225
7A Pertlik Filip
B Dub Vojtech . SILVER
7C  Meluzin Ondrej Russia Russia
2/ 1728 RUS Russia 227 232
2A Sanzhitsybikov Konstantin
2B Tsydenzhapov Sanzhi-Zhanchip
2C Tsybzhitov Bolot
Ukraine
229 BRONZE
Ukraine
Slovenia
227
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RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / Bk NoNOC - Name 1/4 Semifinals Finals
Score Elimin. Round
1/ 1718 UKR Ukraine 230
1A Sichenikova Lidiia
1B Buliga Olga i
1c Pavlova Anastasia Ukraine
8/ 1628 TUR  Turkey 204 231
8A Aktuna Aybuke
8B Yigiter Zehra Ece
8C Unal Zeynep Isilsu Ukraine
5/ 1665 POL Poland 208 232T.28
5A Wojnicka Aleksandra
5B Jedra Emilia )
5C Kaminska Joanna Spain
4/ 1673 ESP  Spain 227 228
4A Ribas Margalida
4B Alarcon Mirian GOLD
4C Fernandez Helena Ukraine
3/ 1681 GER Germany 221
3A Viehmeier Isabel
3B Oswald Lisa
3C Bauer Katharina Greece
6/ 1661 GRE Greece 223 226
6A Mpako Samira
6B Chorti Ariadni
6C Papandreopoulou Maria Russia
7/ 1638 ITA  ltaly 221 28271.27
7A Mandia Claudia
B Rota Gaia . SILVER
7C  Filippi Gloria Russia Russia
2/ 1706 RUS Russia 232 231
2A Segina Tatiana
2B Tsyrempilova Sayana
2C Dashidorzhieva Tuyana
Spain
221 BRONZE
Spain
Greece
224
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RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / Bk NoNOC - Name 1/4 Semifinals Finals
Score Elimin. Round
1/ 1781 DEN Denmark 234
1A Damsbo Martin
1B Laursen Patrick
1C Johannessen Torben Denmark
8/ 1738 RUS Russia 229 237
8A Khaludorov Danzan
8B Rinchino Chingese
8C Khlyschenko Anton Denmark
5/ 1749 SLO Slovenia 235 236
5A Sitar Dejan
5B Rebec David .
5C  Tursic Slavko Slovenia
4/ 1765 ESP  Spain 230 231
4A Canalejas Victor
4B Blazquez Alberto GOLD
4c Lapiedra lldefonso Denmark
3/ 1773 NED Netherlands 232
3A Elzinga Peter
3B Dolderman Sander
3C Bleyendaal Ruben Netherlands
6/ 1745 ITA Italy 229 235
6A Pagni Sergio
6B Dragoni Luigi
6C Bovini Mauro Netherlands
7/ 1740 FIN  Finland 231 231
7A Jarvenpaa Marko
78 Humalajoki Aulis SILVER
7C  Hautamaki Juho France Netherlands
2/ 1774 FRA France 234 234
2A Peineau Sebastien
2B Genet Dominique
2C Doussot Christophe
Slovenia
232 BRONZE
France
France
234
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Cambrils (ESP)

21-27 Mar 2011

Xl World Archery European Indoor Championships

Compound Women Team

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / Bk NoNOC - Name 1/4 Semifinals Finals
Score Elimin. Round
1/ 1737 RUS Russia
1A Balzhanova Viktoria
1B Loginova Albina .
ic Avdeeva Natalia Russia
-Bye- 231
Russia
5/ 1705 NED Netherlands 229 228T.29
5A Van Berlo-Janssen Karin
5B Markovic Irina
5C  Van Caspel Inge Netherlands
4/ 1705 CRO Croatia 225 227
4A Buden Ivana
4B Koller Fundelic Lana GOLD
4c Zorman Tanja Russia
3/ 1730 ESP Spain 227
3A Agudo Fatima
3B Cuesta Irene .
3C Benito Julia Spain
6/ 1691 UKR Ukraine 224 227
6A Kuritsyna Dina
6B Kursina Yuliya
6C Melnyk Sofiia Italy
Bye- 228 T.28
SILVER
Italy Italy
2/ 1735 ITA Italy 232
2A Salvi Eugenia
2B Tonioli Marcella
2C D'agostino Katia
Netherlands
228 BRONZE
Spain
Spain
229
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21-27 Mar 2011

Compound Junior Men Team

Final Round

Xl World Archery European Indoor Championships

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / Bk NoNOC - Name 1/4 Semifinals Finals
Score Elimin. Round
1/ 1755 SWE Sweden 230
1A Friberg Jonatan
1B Roénnow Christopher i
1C  Lundstrém Viktor Ukraine
8/ 1712 UKR Ukraine 231 231
8A Bolshakov Vladyslav
8B Bozhko Mykhaylo
8C Kardash Ihor Denmark
5/ 1733 ESP  Spain 230 231
5A Nieto Taladriz Diego
5B Aguado Luis Miguel
5C Rosado Alindado Alejandro Denmark
4/ 1743 DEN Denmark 234 234
4A Darum Andreas
4B Friese Nicklas GOLD
4C Knudsen Mads ItaIy
3/ 1744 RUS Russia 226
3A Oshirov Maxim
3B Tretyachenko Nikolay .
3C Kozhin Dmitry Russia
6/ 1722 TUR Turkey 225 230
6A Alici Ozgur Can
6B Davarci Ali
6C Kurucan Huseyin Aykan Italy
7/ 1720 GRE Greece 227 282
A Aerikos Christos
B Lyras Dimosthenis SILVER
7C Vardakostas Christos Italy Denmark
2/ 1748 ITA Italy 230 232
2A Polidori Jacopo
2B Fanti Luca
2C Maresca Alessandro
Ukraine
231 BRONZE
Ukraine
Russia
228
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21-27 Mar 2011

Xl World Archery European Indoor Championships

Compound Junior Women Team

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / Bk NoNOC - Name

1/4 Semifinals Finals

Score Elimin. Round
1/ 1718 DEN Denmark
1A Sonnichsen Sarah
1B Sigil Michalina Josephine
1c Frandsen Ida Denmark
-Bye- 228
Denmark
5/ 1652 CRO Croatia 226 2271 T.28
5A Ostrek Dora
5B Orlic Maja A
5C Brlek Tamara Croatia
4/ 1685 UKR Ukraine 221 218
4A Dyakova Viktoriya
4B Moskalenko Yuliya GOLD
4C Szkolna Maria Russia
3/ 1686 ITA Italy
3A Grillo Deborah
3B Cavalleri Giulia
3C Landi Elisabetta Italy
-Bye- 227
Russia
Bye- 227 T.30
SILVER
Russia Denmark
2/ 1715 RUS Russia 232
2A Korobeynikova Ekaterina
2B Artemova Anna
2C Cherkashneva Svetlana
Croatia
21 BRONZE
Italy
Italy
224
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Cambrils (ESP)

21-27 Mar 2011

Xl World Archery European Indoor Championships

Recurve Men Team

Qualification Round

RESULTS
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total

1 ITA-ltaly MARAN Luca 590 1764
NESPOLI Mauro 590
FRANGILLI Michele 584

2 UKR - Ukraine RUBAN Viktor 592 1761
IVASHKO Markiyan 588
HAVELKO Yuriy 581

3 POL - Poland PROC Jacek 587 1747
NOWAK Piotr 582
PIATEK Piotr 578

4 RUS - Russia KOZHIN Alexander 588 1735
TSYREMPILOV Belikto 576
TCYRENDASHIEV Chingis 571

5 NED - Netherlands VAN DER VEN Rick 584 1734
VAN DEN BOGAART Hennie 576
NIJSSEN Willem 574

6 ESP - Spain MORILLO Daniel 586 1724
CUESTA Elias 583
RIERA Raul 555

7 ISR - Israel MATZKIN Guy 580 1697
GOFMAN Natan 562
DRUKMAN Konstantin 555
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Cambrils (ESP)

21-27 Mar 2011

Xl World Archery European Indoor Championships

Recurve Women Team

Qualification Round

RESULTS
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total

1 RUS - Russia BOMBOEVA Anna 584 1725
ERDYNIYEVA Natalya 577
BORODAY Tatyana 564

2 ITA - ltaly VALEEVA Natalia 584 1717
TOMASI Jessica 568
TONETTA Elena 565

3 UKR - Ukraine DOROKHOVA Tetyana 575 1711
KOVAL Viktoriya 571
BEREZHNA Tetyana 565

4 GEO - Georgia NARIMANIDZE Khatuna 577 1701
ESEBUA Kristine 563
DIASAMIDZE Asmat 561

5 POL - Poland CWIENCZEK Malgorzata 574 1688
LESNIAK Natalia 566
WYCZECHOWSKA Paula 548

6 MDA - Moldova MIRCA Alexandra 568 1552
GOSPODINOVA Anastasia 493
CECANOVA Irina 491
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21-27 Mar 2011

Recurve Junior Men Team

Qualification Round

Xl World Archery European Indoor Championships

RESULTS
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total

1 UKR - Ukraine MARCHENKO Yevhen 592 1757
IVANYTSKYY Heorhiy 585
SOBKO Valentyn 580

2 RUS - Russia SANZHITSYBIKOV Konstantin 581 1728
TSYDENZHAPOQOV Sanzhi-Zhanchip 576
TSYBZHITOV Bolot 571

3 SLO - Slovenia HRUP Marko 582 1725
RIJAVEC Jan 579
STRAJHAR Klemen 564

4 ESP - Spain RODRIGUEZ Juan Ignacio 582 1718
FERNANDEZ Antonio 579
OLANDIA Jose Carlos 557

5 POL - Poland PAJACZEK Piotr 576 1712
MALICKI Dawid 573
FALDZINSKI Maciej 563

6 GER - Germany MAYR Camilo 582 1702
KUPFER Maximillian 561
NESEMANN Simon 559

7 CZE - Czech Republic PERTLIK Filip 574 1693
DUB Vojtech 568
MELUZIN Ondrej 551

8 TUR - Turkey BOZLAR Fatih 573 1688
KIRSEVER Kerem 559
ESKICI Osman 556

9 ITA- ltaly GIORI Lorenzo 576 1684
MORELLO Marco 565
PIANESI Lorenzo 543

10 LTU - Lithuania KOVALEVSKIJ Adrianas 575 1667
MORKELIUNAS Ignas 558
LIAUDANSKAS Aidas 534
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Recurve Junior Women Team

Qualification Round

Xl World Archery European Indoor Championships

RESULTS
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total

1 UKR - Ukraine SICHENIKOVA Lidiia 577 1718
BULIGA Olga 574
PAVLOVA Anastasia 567

2 RUS - Russia SEGINA Tatiana 575 1706
TSYREMPILOVA Sayana 571
DASHIDORZHIEVA Tuyana 560

3 GER - Germany VIEHMEIER Isabel 563 1681
OSWALD Lisa 562
BAUER Katharina 556

4 ESP - Spain RIBAS Margalida 566 1673
ALARCON Mirian 561
FERNANDEZ Helena 546

5 POL - Poland WOJINICKA Aleksandra 569 1665
JEDRA Emilia 551
KAMINSKA Joanna 545

6 GRE - Greece MPAKO Samira 565 1661
CHORTI Ariadni 560
PAPANDREOPOULOU Maria 536

7 ITA - ltaly MANDIA Claudia 558 1638
ROTA Gaia 553
FILIPPI Gloria 527

8 TUR - Turkey AKTUNA Aybuke 552 1628
YIGITER Zehra Ece 548
UNAL Zeynep lIsilsu 528
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21-27 Mar 2011

Compound Men Team

Qualification Round

Xl World Archery European Indoor Championships

RESULTS
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total

1 DEN - Denmark DAMSBO Martin 597 1781
LAURSEN Patrick 594
JOHANNESSEN Torben 590

2 FRA - France PEINEAU Sebastien 596 1774
GENET Dominique 594
DOUSSOT Christophe 584

3 NED - Netherlands ELZINGA Peter 593 1773
DOLDERMAN Sander 590
BLEYENDAAL Ruben 590

4 ESP - Spain CANALEJAS Victor 591 1765
BLAZQUEZ Alberto 588
LAPIEDRA lldefonso 586

5 SLO - Slovenia SITAR Dejan 586 1749
REBEC David 582
TURSIC Slavko 581

6 ITA - Italy PAGNI Sergio 588 1745
DRAGONI Luigi 580
BOVINI Mauro 577

7 FIN - Finland JARVENPAA Marko 583 1740
HUMALAJOKI Aulis 582
HAUTAMAKI Juho 575

8 RUS - Russia KHALUDOROV Danzan 584 1738
RINCHINO Chingese 581
KHLYSCHENKO Anton 573

9 SuUI - Switzerland HOFER Patrizio 584 1737
FUMEAUX Gregoire 580
PRUDENTE Robert 573

10 UKR - Ukraine SCHKOLNY Konstantin 581 1721
KOVAL Serhiy 571
GOLOVKO Vadim 569

11 AUT - Austria BERNHUBER Gerald 579 1712
KOBATH Bruno 571
MOSER Erich 562
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Compound Women Team

Qualification Round

Xl World Archery European Indoor Championships

RESULTS
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total

1 RUS - Russia BALZHANOVA Viktoria 583 1737
LOGINOVA Albina 580
AVDEEVA Natalia 574

2 ITA - ltaly SALVI Eugenia 581 1735
TONIOLI Marcella 579
D'AGOSTINO Katia 575

3 ESP - Spain AGUDO Fatima 586 1730
CUESTA Irene 577
BENITO Julia 567

4 CRO - Croatia BUDEN Ivana 573 1705 T. 88;89
KOLLER FUNDELIC Lana 572
ZORMAN Tanja 560

5 NED - Netherlands VAN BERLO-JANSSEN Karin 572 1705 T. 86;93
MARKOVIC Irina 567
VAN CASPEL Inge 566

6 UKR - Ukraine KURITSYNA Dina 567 1691
KURSINA Yuliya 565
MELNYK Sofiia 559
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Compound Junior Men Team

Qualification Round

Xl World Archery European Indoor Championships

RESULTS
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total

1 SWE - Sweden FRIBERG Jonatan 588 1755
RONNOW Christopher 584
LUNDSTROM Viktor 583

2 ITA - ltaly POLIDORI Jacopo 593 1748
FANTI Luca 583
MARESCA Alessandro 572

3 RUS - Russia OSHIROV Maxim 584 1744
TRETYACHENKO Nikolay 580
KOZHIN Dmitry 580

4 DEN - Denmark DARUM Andreas 586 1743
FRIESE Nicklas 584
KNUDSEN Mads 573

5 ESP - Spain NIETO TALADRIZ Diego 582 1733
AGUADO Luis Miguel 582
ROSADO ALINDADO Alejandro 569

6 TUR - Turkey ALICI Ozgur Can 580 1722
DAVARCI Ali 577
KURUCAN Huseyin Aykan 565

7 GRE - Greece AERIKOS Christos 581 1720
LYRAS Dimosthenis 576
VARDAKOSTAS Christos 563

8 UKR - Ukraine BOLSHAKQV Vladyslav 576 1712
BOZHKO Mykhaylo 569
KARDASH Ihor 567

9 CRO - Croatia VAVRO Mario 569 1703
BUDEN Domagoj 568
SUVAK Andelo 566
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Compound Junior Women Team

Qualification Round

Xl World Archery European Indoor Championships

RESULTS
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total
1 DEN - Denmark SONNICHSEN Sarah 579 1718
SIGIL Michalina Josephine 571
FRANDSEN Ida 568
2 RUS - Russia KOROBEYNIKOVA Ekaterina 577 1715
ARTEMOVA Anna 575
CHERKASHNEVA Svetlana 563
3 ITA - ltaly GRILLO Deborah 571 1686
CAVALLERI Giulia 562
LANDI Elisabetta 553
4 UKR - Ukraine DYAKOVA Viktoriya 574 1685
MOSKALENKO Yuliya 567
SZKOLNA Maria 544
5 CRO - Croatia OSTREK Dora 555 1652
ORLIC Maja 553
BRLEK Tamara 544
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